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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Competitors - Selected Clubs

Winnipeg, Manitoba

1.  BROWN, GEORGIA              D - Group     CALGARY      F   ®       ®   

2.  BROWN, GEORGIA              D2 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®   ®   ®   

3.  GILMAN, AVERIE              D - Group T2  CALGARY      F       ®       

4.  GILMAN, AVERIE              D2 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®       ®   

5.  PROCYK, GEORGIA             C2 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®   ®       

6.  MARZETTI, ELLA-GRACE        B - Group     ETOBICOKE    F   ®   ®       

7.  ASH, CHARLIE                D1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

8.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA            A - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

9.  EBERLE, EMMY                E - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

10. ELLES, MADELYN              D - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

11. GORMAN, GABBY               C1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®       ®   

12. GORMAN, GABBY               C - Group T2  REGINA       F       ®       

13. HAMILTON, PIPPA             E - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

14. HAWLEY, RAYANNA             B - Group     REGINA       F       ®   ®   

15. HAWLEY, RAYANNA             B - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®           

16. MAYER, MOLLY                A - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

17. MCCALLUM, SOPHIE            C - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

18. UNDSETH, ELORA              D - Group     REGINA       F       ®       

19. UNDSETH, ELORA              D1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

20. VICKARYOUS, ANNA            D2 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®       

21. WARD DAVIS, MAISIE          D - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®       

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:18:46 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Competitors - Selected Clubs

Winnipeg, Manitoba

22. WARD DAVIS, MAISIE          D1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

23. WARD, MEIKA                 A - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

24. ADAMS, SHELBY               B - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®       ®   

25. ADAMS, SHELBY               B - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F       ®       

26. CHARISON, CHLOE             D - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   

27. CHARISON, CHLOE             D2 - Group    REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   

28. CHATWIN, MEGAN              Other T2      REVOLUTION   F   ®           

29. DOWNEY, ADYSON              Open          REVOLUTION   F   ®           

30. FALK, QUINN                 E - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F   ®       ®   

31. FRASER, JENNA               Other T2      REVOLUTION   F   ®           

32. FRASER, MADELINE            E - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F   ®       ®   

33. HEDGES, EVANGELINE          A - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®       

34. HEDGES, EVANGELINE          Open          REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®       

35. HUTLET, JOANNE              Open T2       REVOLUTION   F       ®   ®   

36. KANE, ALEANA                Other T2      REVOLUTION   F   ®           

37. KELLY, SERENA               C - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   

38. KOPP, KATHLEEN              Other T2      REVOLUTION   F   ®       ®   

39. KRAUSE, ISLA BLUE           A - Group     REVOLUTION   F       ®   ®   

40. KRAUSE, ISLA BLUE           Open          REVOLUTION   F       ®       

41. MORTELE, MILA               Open          REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   

42. MORTELE, MILA               B - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Competitors - Selected Clubs

Winnipeg, Manitoba

43. PROFETA, JAIME              Open T2       REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®       

44. PROFETA, JAMIE              Other T2      REVOLUTION   F           ®   

45. PUNDYK, KATIE               Open T2       REVOLUTION   F   ®           

46. ROBINSON, PEYTON            E - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   

47. STEVENSON, SHAE             D1 - Group    REVOLUTION   F   ®           

48. STEVENSON, SHAE             D - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F       ®       

49. STEVENSON, SHAE             D - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®           

50. STRONGLOVE, XIE             Other T2      REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   

51. TANAPAT-ANDRE, NICOLE       C1 - Group    REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   

52. WEBB, ELIN                  D - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   

53. WEBB, ELIN                  D2 - Group    REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   

54. WILSON, OLIVIA              A - Group T2  REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®       

55. WOLFE, CORYDON              Open          REVOLUTION   F   ®           

56. WOLFE, CORYDON              A - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®   

57. BAYNE, PAIGE                B - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®   ®       

58. BECK, HEIDI                 B - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®   

59. BONDARENKO, ELLE            D1 - Group    SASKATOON    F   ®   ®       

60. BONDARENKO, ELLE            D - Group     SASKATOON    F       ®       

61. CUELLAR-PEREZ, NATHALY      C - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®   ®       

62. ESFORD, ELIZABETH           Open          SASKATOON    F       ®   ®   

63. ESFORD, ELIZABETH           A - Group     SASKATOON    F       ®   ®   
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Competitors - Selected Clubs

Winnipeg, Manitoba

64. HALFORD, BROOKE             B - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®   

65. HARMON, SHELBY              A - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®   

66. LAFRENIERE, JANE            C2 - Group    SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®   

67. MCGINN, FIONA               C1 - Group    SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®   

68. MCLEOD, BETH                B - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®   

69. MCLEOD, GRACE               A - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®           

70. MCLEOD, JAMILLE             Other T2      SASKATOON    F           ®   

71. MCLEOD, JAMILLE             Open T2       SASKATOON    F   ®   ®       

72. MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA       D2 - Group    SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®   

73. SAINI, PEYTON               B - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®   ®       

74. SAMIDA, NATALIE             Other T2      SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®   

75. BARANIUK, ALI               B - Group T2  TBDC         F   ®   ®       

76. DEPEUTER, LILAH             A - Group T2  TBDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

77. GATHERCOLE, TINSLEY         D - Group T2  TBDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

78. MACMASTER, SARA             C - Group T2  TBDC         F   ®   ®       

79. PICHE, CHARLOTTE            D - Group T2  TBDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

80. PRADAL, SYDNEY              C - Group T2  TBDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

81. VESCIO, LEAH                E - Group     TBDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

82. MAALAWY, MARK               C1 - Group    CALGARY      M   ®   ®       

83. OYELUSI, SOLOMON            C2 - Group    CALGARY      M   ®   ®   ®   

84. HOOSEIN, PAUL               B - Group     EKDC         M   ®   ®       
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Competitors - Selected Clubs

Winnipeg, Manitoba

85. ASH, EVERETT                C - Group T2  REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®   

86. EBERLE, MALAKAI             C - Group T2  REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®   

87. MITCHELL, SULLIVAN          E - Group     REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®   

88. MITCHELL, SULLIVAN          D1 - Group    REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®   

89. MITCHELL, WYNN              C1 - Group    REGINA       M   ®       ®   

90. BERNATSKY, ATTILA           Open          REVOLUTION   M       ®   ®   

91. BROMBACH, GABRIEL           Open          REVOLUTION   M   ®           

92. BROMBACH, GABRIEL           B - Group     REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®   

93. CRITCH, JUSTIN              Other T2      REVOLUTION   M   ®       ®   

94. CYRUS, KION                 E - Group T2  REVOLUTION   M   ®       ®   

95. EWEN, LANDON                E - Group T2  REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®   

96. HARDER, TYRELL              Other T2      REVOLUTION   M   ®       ®   

97. JEGUES, LOUIS               C2 - Group    REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®       

98. KABRIS, NIKITA              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION   M   ®       ®   

99. KAM, SAMUEL                 C1 - Group    REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®   

100.LANDRY, NICOLAS             B - Group     REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®   

101.LANDRY, NICOLAS             Open          REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®       

102.MORENO, TOMAS               A - Group     REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®       

103.MORENO, TOMAS               Open          REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®       

104.TIAGLEI, VLAD               A - Group     REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®       

105.TIAGLEI, VLAD               Open          REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®       
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Competitors - Selected Clubs

Winnipeg, Manitoba

106.ADAMS, BECKETT              C1 - Group    SASKATOON    M   ®   ®   ®   

107.HARMON, NEIL                Open T2       SASKATOON    M   ®           

108.HARMON, NEIL                Other T2      SASKATOON    M       ®   ®   

109.NEWKIRK, ZAMAN              Open          SASKATOON    M       ®       

110.NEWKIRK, ZAMAN              A - Group     SASKATOON    M   ®   ®   ®   

111.REYNOLDS, AARON             Other T2      SASKATOON    M   ®   ®   ®   

112.SPILCHAK, CASEY             A - Group     SASKATOON    M   ®   ®       

113.CHORNOBOY, KALL             D2 - Group    TBDC         M   ®       ®   

114.CHORNOBOY, KALL             D - Group     TBDC         M   ®       ®   

115.KOSTYCHYN, KOBE             C - Group T2  TBDC         M   ®   ®       

116.LUXTON, OLIVER              D2 - Group    TBDC         M   ®   ®   ®   

117.LUXTON, OLIVER              D - Group     TBDC         M   ®   ®   ®   

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:18:46 PM

Page: 6Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens B - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (11:30)

    1.    BROMBACH, GABRIEL              B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    2.    HOOSEIN, PAUL                  B - Group     EKDC                 M      

    3.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    MITCHELL, SULLIVAN             D1 - Group    REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (13:45)

    1.    MITCHELL, SULLIVAN             E - Group     REGINA               M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (13:45)

    1.    CYRUS, KION                    E - Group T2  REVOLUTION           M      

    2.    EWEN, LANDON                   E - Group T2  REVOLUTION           M      

    3.    KABRIS, NIKITA                 E - Group T2  REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (16:26)

    1.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                Open          REVOLUTION           M      

    2.    TIAGLEI, VLAD                  Open          REVOLUTION           M      

    3.    NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                 Open          SASKATOON            M      

    4.    BERNATSKY, ATTILA              Open          REVOLUTION           M      

    5.    MORENO, TOMAS                  Open          REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (11:30)

    1.    HARMON, NEIL                   Open T2       SASKATOON            M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (11:30)

    1.    CRITCH, JUSTIN                 Other T2      REVOLUTION           M      

    2.    HARDER, TYRELL                 Other T2      REVOLUTION           M      

    3.    REYNOLDS, AARON                Other T2      SASKATOON            M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (09:00)

    1.    MARZETTI, ELLA-GRACE           B - Group     ETOBICOKE            F      

    2.    MORTELE, MILA                  B - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    3.    BECK, HEIDI                    B - Group     SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (13:45)

    1.    TANAPAT-ANDRE, NICOLE          C1 - Group    REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    MCGINN, FIONA                  C1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (14:37)

    1.    TANAPAT-ANDRE, NICOLE          C1 - Group    REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    GORMAN, GABBY                  C1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    3.    MCGINN, FIONA                  C1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (13:45)

    1.    ELLES, MADELYN                 D - Group T2  REGINA               F      

    2.    PICHE, CHARLOTTE               D - Group T2  TBDC                 F      

    3.    GATHERCOLE, TINSLEY            D - Group T2  TBDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (10:16)

    1.    WARD DAVIS, MAISIE             D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    2.    ASH, CHARLIE                   D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    3.    UNDSETH, ELORA                 D1 - Group    REGINA               F      

    4.    BONDARENKO, ELLE               D1 - Group    SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (13:45)

    1.    HAMILTON, PIPPA                E - Group     REGINA               F      

    2.    VESCIO, LEAH                   E - Group     TBDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (12:39)

    1.    ROBINSON, PEYTON               E - Group T2  REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    EBERLE, EMMY                   E - Group T2  REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (16:06)

    1.    WOLFE, CORYDON                 Open          REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    MORTELE, MILA                  Open          REVOLUTION           F      

    3.    ESFORD, ELIZABETH              Open          SASKATOON            F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (11:30)

    1.    PROFETA, JAIME                 Open T2       REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    MCLEOD, JAMILLE                Open T2       SASKATOON            F      

    3.    PUNDYK, KATIE                  Open T2       REVOLUTION           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (13:59)

    1.    MCLEOD, JAMILLE                Open T2       SASKATOON            F      

    2.    HUTLET, JOANNE                 Open T2       REVOLUTION           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    START LIST   (11:30)

    1.    CHATWIN, MEGAN                 Other T2      REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    SAMIDA, NATALIE                Other T2      SASKATOON            F      

    3.    KOPP, KATHLEEN                 Other T2      REVOLUTION           F      

    4.    STRONGLOVE, XIE                Other T2      REVOLUTION           F      

    5.    FRASER, JENNA                  Other T2      REVOLUTION           F      

    6.    KANE, ALEANA                   Other T2      REVOLUTION           F      
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      460.75

    2.  SPILCHAK, CASEY               A - Group     SASKATOON                      438.45

    3.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     429.60

    4.  MORENO, TOMAS                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     319.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      497.35

    2.  SPILCHAK, CASEY               A - Group     SASKATOON                      449.60

    3.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     444.80

    4.  MORENO, TOMAS                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     374.85
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: PROFETA, JAMIE           

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      429.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens B - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: TIAGLEI, ALEX                  

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     335.55

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     289.00

    3.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           261.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens B - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: DEGRAAF, FRED                  

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     377.65

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     340.10

    3.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           329.85
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Page: 1Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens B - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 5: CROMWELL, NATHALIE             

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     346.45

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     334.65

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 11:00:40 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: STEVENS, KEN             

Judge 3: TIAGLEI, ALEX                  

    1.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                         161.50

    2.  KOSTYCHYN, KOBE               C - Group T2  TBDC                           144.25

    3.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                         131.20

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 2:01:40 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                         138.85

    2.  KOSTYCHYN, KOBE               C - Group T2  TBDC                           138.70

    3.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                         119.95

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 12:33:35 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                         117.60

    2.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                          95.45

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 10:55:16 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     244.80

    2.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        239.95

    3.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         208.35

    4.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      202.30

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:46:41 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        277.00

    2.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     248.80

    3.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      196.05

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 3:44:03 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 3: PROFETA, JAMIE                           Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         226.70

    2.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      224.20

    3.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     183.30

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 3:02:15 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  JEGUES, LOUIS                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     236.25

    2.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        232.15

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:46:33 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        278.40

    2.  JEGUES, LOUIS                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     241.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 3:44:27 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 3: PROFETA, JAMIE                           Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        214.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 3:02:21 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: CROMWELL, NATHALIE             

    1.  CHORNOBOY, KALL               D - Group     TBDC                           167.65

    2.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D - Group     TBDC                           160.65

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-06-07 3:20:10 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D - Group     TBDC                           182.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 3:21:07 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  CHORNOBOY, KALL               D - Group     TBDC                           175.00

    2.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D - Group     TBDC                           173.30

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 3:46:32 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                         104.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:42:36 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: PROFETA, JAMIE                 

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                         120.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-06-05 1:19:53 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: GROENING, DAWSON               

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                         113.60

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 9:48:58 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  CHORNOBOY, KALL               D2 - Group    TBDC                           167.75

    2.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           152.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:42:24 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: PROFETA, JAMIE                 

    1.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           171.85

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-06-05 1:19:45 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: GROENING, DAWSON               

    1.  CHORNOBOY, KALL               D2 - Group    TBDC                           171.45

    2.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           168.90

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 9:49:06 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         207.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 2:36:07 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         204.25

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:40:08 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATALIE        

Judge 3: KELLY, JASON                   

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         239.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 11:12:02 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  CYRUS, KION                   E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      86.10

    2.  EWEN, LANDON                  E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      82.50

    3.  KABRIS, NIKITA                E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      76.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 10:55:39 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  EWEN, LANDON                  E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      84.40

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:40:00 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATALIE        

Judge 3: KELLY, JASON                   

    1.  EWEN, LANDON                  E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      79.00

    2.  CYRUS, KION                   E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      71.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 11:12:14 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 Open          REVOLUTION                     295.05

    2.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               Open          REVOLUTION                     253.65

    3.  MORENO, TOMAS                 Open          REVOLUTION                     231.80

    4.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             Open          REVOLUTION                     207.85

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 4:06:25 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: MCLEAN, CAM                    

    1.  BERNATSKY, ATTILA             Open          REVOLUTION                     336.50

    2.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          SASKATOON                      292.75

    3.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 Open          REVOLUTION                     273.75

    4.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               Open          REVOLUTION                     265.75

    5.  MORENO, TOMAS                 Open          REVOLUTION                     206.60

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 4:34:46 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 1: KELLY, JASON                             Judge 2: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 3: CROMWELL, NATALIE              

    1.  HARMON, NEIL                  Open T2       SASKATOON                      181.05

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 12:08:33 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 1: KELLY, JASON                             Judge 2: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 3: CROMWELL, NATALIE              

    1.  REYNOLDS, AARON               Other T2      SASKATOON                      100.25

    2.  CRITCH, JUSTIN                Other T2      REVOLUTION                      84.90

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 12:08:24 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Other Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  REYNOLDS AARON                Other T2      SASKATOON                      129.95

    2.  HARMON, NEIL                  Other T2      SASKATOON                      112.70

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-06-05 12:54:45 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     395.95

    2.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     368.35

    3.  MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         315.00

    4.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         311.20

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-06-05 1:16:06 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     417.75

    2.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     386.25

    3.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      354.15

    4.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         321.35

    5.  MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         314.50

    6.  KRAUSE, ISLA BLUE             A - Group     REVOLUTION                     244.40

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 1:46:50 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: PROFETA, JAMIE           

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     317.45

    2.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         268.45

    3.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      245.25

    4.  MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         220.10

    5.  KRAUSE, ISLA BLUE             A - Group     REVOLUTION                     187.75

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 9:44:35 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: STEVENS, KEN             

Judge 3: TIAGLEI, ALEX                  

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  REGINA                         286.15

    2.  WILSON, OLIVIA                A - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     246.85

    3.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A - Group T2  TBDC                           216.85

    4.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      213.80

    5.  MCLEOD, GRACE                 A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      205.25

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 2:01:31 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  REGINA                         272.80

    2.  WILSON, OLIVIA                A - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     198.55

    3.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      185.85

    4.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A - Group T2  TBDC                           183.50

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 12:33:10 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  REGINA                         201.15

    2.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A - Group T2  TBDC                           166.20

    3.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      140.75

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 11:56:52 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: TIAGLEI, ALEX                  

    1.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     329.65

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      309.15

    3.  MARZETTI, ELLA-GRACE          B - Group     ETOBICOKE                      275.80

    4.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     241.20

    5.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      208.35

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 10:54:06 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: DEGRAAF, FRED                  

    1.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     341.30

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      334.55

    3.  MARZETTI, ELLA-GRACE          B - Group     ETOBICOKE                      300.20

    4.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         244.30

    5.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      229.50

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 12:21:30 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 5: CROMWELL, NATHALIE             

    1.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     271.90

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      245.60

    3.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         186.25

    4.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     183.85

    5.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      162.40

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 11:00:44 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: STEVENS, KEN             

Judge 3: TIAGLEI, ALEX                  

    1.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group T2  REGINA                         230.95

    2.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      217.95

    3.  BARANIUK, ALI                 B - Group T2  TBDC                           183.70

    4.  BAYNE, PAIGE                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      178.70

    5.  SAINI, PEYTON                 B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      178.50

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 2:01:36 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      203.70

    2.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     199.00

    3.  BAYNE, PAIGE                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      177.35

    4.  SAINI, PEYTON                 B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      163.30

    5.  BARANIUK, ALI                 B - Group T2  TBDC                           154.85

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 12:33:21 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      136.50

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 10:55:12 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: STEVENS, KEN             

Judge 3: TIAGLEI, ALEX                  

    1.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     165.40

    2.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         163.75

    3.  CUELLAR-PEREZ, NATHALY        C - Group T2  SASKATOON                      162.50

    4.  MACMASTER, SARA               C - Group T2  TBDC                           154.50

    5.  PRADAL, SYDNEY                C - Group T2  TBDC                           150.40

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 2:01:45 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  GORMAN, GABBY                 C - Group T2  REGINA                         177.00

    2.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     152.95

    3.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         146.05

    4.  CUELLAR-PEREZ, NATHALY        C - Group T2  SASKATOON                      141.60

    5.  PRADAL, SYDNEY                C - Group T2  TBDC                           134.75

    6.  MACMASTER, SARA               C - Group T2  TBDC                           126.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 12:33:50 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         136.15

    2.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     119.90

    3.  PRADAL, SYDNEY                C - Group T2  TBDC                           118.25

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 10:55:29 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      224.70

    2.  TANAPAT-ANDRE, NICOLE         C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     188.35

    3.  GORMAN, GABBY                 C1 - Group    REGINA                         180.75

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:46:46 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      260.30

    2.  TANAPAT-ANDRE, NICOLE         C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     230.60

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 3:44:15 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 3: PROFETA, JAMIE                           Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      221.05

    2.  TANAPAT-ANDRE, NICOLE         C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     207.10

    3.  GORMAN, GABBY                 C1 - Group    REGINA                         192.95

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 3:02:02 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      310.15

    2.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        242.70

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:46:37 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      341.55

    2.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        248.10

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 3:44:35 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 3: PROFETA, JAMIE                           Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      237.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 3:02:34 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: CROMWELL, NATHALIE             

    1.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D - Group     CALGARY                        176.70

    2.  WEBB, ELIN                    D - Group     REVOLUTION                     160.15

    3.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D - Group     REVOLUTION                     148.65

    4.  STEVENSON, SHAE               D - Group     REVOLUTION                     140.20

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-06-07 3:20:18 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  WEBB, ELIN                    D - Group     REVOLUTION                     179.80

    2.  BONDARENKO, ELLE              D - Group     SASKATOON                      171.70

    3.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D - Group     REVOLUTION                     171.40

    4.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D - Group     REGINA                         150.50

    5.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D - Group     REGINA                         136.25

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 3:21:16 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D - Group     CALGARY                        176.00

    2.  WEBB, ELIN                    D - Group     REVOLUTION                     156.80

    3.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D - Group     REVOLUTION                     149.85

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 3:46:35 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                         134.95

    2.  GATHERCOLE, TINSLEY           D - Group T2  TBDC                           118.25

    3.  PICHE, CHARLOTTE              D - Group T2  TBDC                           106.60

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 2:36:21 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  STEVENSON, SHAE               D - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     142.25

    2.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                         124.55

    3.  GILMAN, AVERIE                D - Group T2  CALGARY                        116.70

    4.  GATHERCOLE, TINSLEY           D - Group T2  TBDC                           107.60

    5.  PICHE, CHARLOTTE              D - Group T2  TBDC                           101.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:39:54 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: KELLY, JASON                   

    1.  STEVENSON, SHAE               D - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     105.70

    2.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                          87.50

    3.  GATHERCOLE, TINSLEY           D - Group T2  TBDC                            74.50

    4.  PICHE, CHARLOTTE              D - Group T2  TBDC                            72.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 10:42:26 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  BONDARENKO, ELLE              D1 - Group    SASKATOON                      137.60

    2.  STEVENSON, SHAE               D1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     131.20

    3.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         123.20

    4.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         119.20

    5.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         104.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:42:40 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: PROFETA, JAMIE                 

    1.  BONDARENKO, ELLE              D1 - Group    SASKATOON                      124.00

    2.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         119.20

    3.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         116.80

    4.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         112.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-06-05 1:19:57 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: GROENING, DAWSON               

    1.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         120.00

    2.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         116.00

    3.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                          94.40

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 10:53:28 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      183.00

    2.  WEBB, ELIN                    D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     181.80

    3.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        181.00

    4.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         167.30

    5.  GILMAN, AVERIE                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        160.80

    6.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     156.20

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-06-07 3:13:29 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: PROFETA, JAMIE                 

    1.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      210.75

    2.  WEBB, ELIN                    D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     188.85

    3.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         184.40

    4.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        175.45

    5.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     144.65

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 2026-06-05 1:19:49 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: GROENING, DAWSON               

    1.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      207.60

    2.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        170.65

    3.  WEBB, ELIN                    D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     165.95

    4.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     150.30

    5.  GILMAN, AVERIE                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        116.60

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 10:53:46 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         215.10

    2.  VESCIO, LEAH                  E - Group     TBDC                           179.10

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 2:36:16 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         196.65

    2.  VESCIO, LEAH                  E - Group     TBDC                           193.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:40:29 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATALIE        

Judge 3: KELLY, JASON                   

    1.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         220.00

    2.  VESCIO, LEAH                  E - Group     TBDC                           195.00

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 11:12:06 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          99.45

    2.  ROBINSON, PEYTON              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      92.50

    3.  FRASER, MADELINE              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      86.60

    4.  FALK, QUINN                   E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      76.20

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 10:55:45 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                         107.50

    2.  ROBINSON, PEYTON              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      97.60

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 1:40:04 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATALIE        

Judge 3: KELLY, JASON                   

    1.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          94.50

    2.  ROBINSON, PEYTON              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      92.50

    3.  FRASER, MADELINE              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      74.50

    4.  FALK, QUINN                   E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      67.50

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 06/06/2026 11:12:17 AM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     222.05

    2.  WOLFE, CORYDON                Open          REVOLUTION                     208.75

    3.  DOWNEY, ADYSON                Open          REVOLUTION                     186.35

    4.  MORTELE, MILA                 Open          REVOLUTION                     183.90

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 4:06:19 PM
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: MCLEAN, CAM                    

    1.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     248.85

    2.  MORTELE, MILA                 Open          REVOLUTION                     220.00

    3.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                      176.60

    4.  KRAUSE, ISLA BLUE             Open          REVOLUTION                     148.30
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 1: KELLY, JASON                             Judge 2: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 3: CROMWELL, NATALIE              

    1.  MCLEOD, JAMILLE               Open T2       SASKATOON                      180.75

    2.  PUNDYK, KATIE                 Open T2       REVOLUTION                     161.55

    3.  PROFETA, JAIME                Open T2       REVOLUTION                     153.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  MCLEOD, JAMILLE               Open T2       SASKATOON                      202.60

    2.  HUTLET, JOANNE                Open T2       REVOLUTION                     168.65

    3.  PROFETA, JAIME                Open T2       REVOLUTION                     161.10
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 1: KELLY, JASON                             Judge 2: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 3: CROMWELL, NATALIE              

    1.  SAMIDA, NATALIE               Other T2      SASKATOON                      109.10

    2.  CHATWIN, MEGAN                Other T2      REVOLUTION                     105.00

    3.  FRASER, JENNA                 Other T2      REVOLUTION                     101.40

    4.  KANE, ALEANA                  Other T2      REVOLUTION                      91.30

    5.  STRONGLOVE, XIE               Other T2      REVOLUTION                      89.90

    6.  KOPP, KATHLEEN                Other T2      REVOLUTION                      76.35
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Other Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  SAMIDA NATALIE                Other T2      SASKATOON                       90.40

    2.  STRONGLOVE, XIE               Other T2      REVOLUTION                      75.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      460.75

                      103B  1.7        4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.5   25.50     25.50 (4)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   34.40     59.90 (3)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   33.15     93.05 (2)

                      401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   30.75    123.80 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    164.75 (2)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.60    216.35 (2)

                      405C  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   57.35    273.70 (2)

                      105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   49.40    323.10 (1)

                      203B  2.3        7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   51.75    374.85 (1)

                      305C  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   37.50    412.35 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   48.40    460.75 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  SPILCHAK, CASEY               A - Group     SASKATOON                      438.45

                      201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   34.85     70.85 (1)

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   30.00    100.85 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   43.05    143.90 (1)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.70    179.60 (1)

                      105B  2.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   53.30    232.90 (1)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   48.00    280.90 (1)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    308.50 (2)

                      303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   44.40    352.90 (2)

                      5233D 2.5        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   43.75    396.65 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   41.80    438.45 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     429.60

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   34.00     34.00 (2)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   27.20     61.20 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.90     90.10 (3)

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.00    123.10 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    160.90 (3)

                      105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   49.40    210.30 (3)

                      205C  3.0        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   40.50    250.80 (3)

                      305C  3.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   43.50    294.30 (3)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    337.50 (3)

                      5331D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.30    373.80 (3)

                      405C  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    429.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  MORENO, TOMAS                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     319.45

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45     31.45 (3)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80     56.25 (4)

                      301A  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   27.90     84.15 (4)

                      401B  1.5        3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   15.75     99.90 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    134.55 (4)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   32.40    166.95 (4)

                      203B  2.3        2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   17.25    184.20 (4)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   24.15    208.35 (4)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   37.40    245.75 (4)

                      5331D 2.2        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   30.80    276.55 (4)

                      5134D 2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   42.90    319.45 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      497.35

                      103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   34.40     34.40 (2)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     72.20 (2)

                      301B  1.9        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   41.80    114.00 (2)

                      403B  2.1        8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   46.20    160.20 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    193.20 (1)

                      405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    256.20 (1)

                      105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   50.40    306.60 (1)

                      107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   60.45    367.05 (1)

                      205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   45.00    412.05 (1)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   44.80    456.85 (1)

                      5351B 2.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.50    497.35 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  SPILCHAK, CASEY               A - Group     SASKATOON                      449.60

                      201B  1.8        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   39.60     39.60 (1)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   38.00     77.60 (1)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90    117.50 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    156.50 (2)

                      103B  1.6        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   34.40    190.90 (2)

                      107C  2.8        4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   37.80    228.70 (2)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.50    269.20 (2)

                      205C  2.8        7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   49.00    318.20 (2)

                      305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   32.20    350.40 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   51.60    402.00 (2)

                      5235D 2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.60    449.60 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     444.80

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80     28.80 (3)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   30.60     59.40 (3)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   28.50     87.90 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    125.70 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.00    164.70 (3)

                      107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.35    222.05 (3)

                      205B  3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   42.00    264.05 (3)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    293.45 (3)

                      5251B 2.7        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   41.85    335.30 (3)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   48.00    383.30 (3)

                      405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    444.80 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  MORENO, TOMAS                 A - Group     REVOLUTION                     374.85

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (3)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     53.10 (4)

                      301A  2.0        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   27.00     80.10 (4)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   35.70    115.80 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   29.00    144.80 (4)

                      107C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    178.40 (4)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   35.00    213.40 (4)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   35.00    248.40 (4)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    292.95 (4)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   44.40    337.35 (4)

                      5134D 2.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   37.50    374.85 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens A - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: PROFETA, JAMIE           

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      429.20

                10M   103B  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   38.40     38.40 (1)

                10M   201B  1.8        8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   45.00     83.40 (1)

                10M   301B  1.9        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   43.70    127.10 (1)

                10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5   44.00    171.10 (1)

                10M   614B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   45.60    216.70 (1)

                10M   405B  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   57.40    274.10 (1)

                10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.50    326.60 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   53.20    379.80 (1)

                10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   49.40    429.20 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens B - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     335.55

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   33.75     33.75 (1)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   34.00     67.75 (1)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   28.00     95.75 (1)

                      301B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.15    128.90 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   39.90    168.80 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   37.95    206.75 (1)

                      5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   40.00    246.75 (1)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    286.35 (1)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   49.20    335.55 (1)

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     289.00

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   28.50     28.50 (2)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.90     57.40 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     90.20 (3)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    118.25 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   33.00    151.25 (2)

                      105C  2.4        4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   36.00    187.25 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   29.00    216.25 (2)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.75    253.00 (2)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    289.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens B - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           261.15

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50     28.50 (2)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   32.00     60.50 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.75     90.25 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   30.60    120.85 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   27.50    148.35 (3)

                      403B  2.4        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   27.60    175.95 (3)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    211.95 (3)

                      105C  2.4        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   24.00    235.95 (3)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   25.20    261.15 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens B - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: DEGRAAF, FRED                  

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     377.65

                      403B  2.1        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   45.15     45.15 (1)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     78.75 (1)

                      201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   40.50    119.25 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    150.60 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    189.60 (1)

                      107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   50.40    240.00 (1)

                      205B  3.0        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   34.50    274.50 (1)

                      305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   53.20    327.70 (1)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   49.95    377.65 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens B - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     340.10

                      403B  2.1        4.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   30.45     30.45 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     61.65 (3)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   36.00     97.65 (3)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   39.90    137.55 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.80    175.35 (3)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   38.40    213.75 (3)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   51.80    265.55 (3)

                      405C  2.7        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   33.75    299.30 (3)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    340.10 (2)

    3.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           329.85

                      103B  1.6        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (2)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80     71.40 (2)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   36.90    108.30 (2)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   33.25    141.55 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    179.35 (2)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   45.90    225.25 (2)

                      205C  2.8        4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   47.60    272.85 (2)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    308.85 (2)

                      303C  2.0        3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   21.00    329.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens B - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 5: CROMWELL, NATHALIE             

    1.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     346.45

                10M   103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                10M   5231D 2.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   48.00     81.60 (1)

                10M   301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   39.90    121.50 (1)

                10M   403B  2.0        7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   50.00    171.50 (1)

                10M   5251B 2.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   39.00    210.50 (1)

                10M   305C  2.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   67.20    277.70 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   35.00    312.70 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   33.75    346.45 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens B - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     334.65

                10M   103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (2)

                10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   35.00     62.20 (2)

                10M   201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   39.60    101.80 (2)

                10M   301B  1.9        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   43.70    145.50 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   50.40    195.90 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   49.95    245.85 (2)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   42.00    287.85 (2)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   46.80    334.65 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: STEVENS, KEN             

Judge 3: TIAGLEI, ALEX                  

    1.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                         161.50

                              101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 6.0   21.60     21.60 (2)

                              401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20     46.80 (2)

                              202C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     73.80 (1)

                              5122D 1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    102.30 (2)

                              103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60    131.90 (1)

                              402C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60    161.50 (1)

    2.  KOSTYCHYN, KOBE               C - Group T2  TBDC                           144.25

                              101B  1.3        6.5 6.0 6.5   24.70     24.70 (1)

                              201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.5   23.25     47.95 (1)

                              301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60     73.55 (2)

                              103B  1.7        5.5 6.5 6.5   31.45    105.00 (1)

                              202C  1.5        2.5 2.5 2.5   11.25    116.25 (2)

                              402C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00    144.25 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                         131.20

                              101C  1.2        5.5 5.5 5.5   19.80     19.80 (3)

                              401C  1.4        4.5 4.5 5.0   19.60     39.40 (3)

                              201C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00     63.40 (3)

                              301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5   24.80     88.20 (3)

                              102C  1.4        5.5 5.5 6.0   23.80    112.00 (3)

                              402C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.5   19.20    131.20 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                         138.85

                              101C  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.0   25.90     25.90 (2)

                              401C  1.3        6.0 6.0 6.0   23.40     49.30 (2)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.5   30.60     79.90 (2)

                              103C  1.5        5.0 5.5 6.0   24.75    104.65 (2)

                              403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 7.0   34.20    138.85 (1)

    2.  KOSTYCHYN, KOBE               C - Group T2  TBDC                           138.70

                              101B  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.0   27.00     27.00 (1)

                              401B  1.4        6.0 6.0 5.5   24.50     51.50 (1)

                              201C  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0   34.85     86.35 (1)

                              103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80    111.15 (1)

                              403C  1.9        5.5 4.0 5.0   27.55    138.70 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                         119.95

                              101C  1.4        5.0 5.0 6.0   22.40     22.40 (3)

                              401C  1.3        4.5 4.5 5.5   18.85     41.25 (3)

                              201C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5   26.35     67.60 (3)

                              301C  1.8        5.0 5.5 6.5   30.60     98.20 (3)

                              103C  1.5        4.5 4.5 5.5   21.75    119.95 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  EBERLE, MALAKAI               C - Group T2  REGINA                         117.60

                        5M    001B  1.0        6.5 7.0 5.5   19.00     19.00 (1)

                        5M    103C  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.0   25.60     44.60 (1)

                        5M    401C  1.4        5.0 6.0 5.0   22.40     67.00 (1)

                        5M    612B  1.7        3.0 4.0 4.0   18.70     85.70 (1)

                        5M    403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 4.5   31.90    117.60 (1)

    2.  ASH, EVERETT                  C - Group T2  REGINA                          95.45

                        5M    002A  1.0        6.5 5.0 5.5   17.00     17.00 (2)

                        5M    401C  1.4        4.5 4.5 4.0   18.20     35.20 (2)

                        5M    201C  1.5        4.0 5.0 4.5   20.25     55.45 (2)

                        5M    301C  1.6        4.0 3.5 3.0   16.80     72.25 (2)

                        5M    103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5   23.20     95.45 (2)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 11:51:35 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     244.80

                      401B  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   26.25     26.25 (2)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.95     49.20 (2)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     73.20 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.90    102.10 (3)

                      5132D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    142.90 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    182.50 (1)

                      203C  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   31.50    214.00 (1)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   30.80    244.80 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        239.95

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   23.25     23.25 (4)

                      103B  1.7        4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   23.80     47.05 (3)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80     71.85 (3)

                      301C  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60    102.45 (2)

                      5122D 2.1        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   31.50    133.95 (3)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   34.10    168.05 (2)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    205.85 (2)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   34.10    239.95 (2)

    3.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         208.35

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.00     33.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   19.55     52.55 (1)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   23.20     75.75 (1)

                      301C  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   31.45    107.20 (1)

                      5122D 2.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   30.45    137.65 (2)

                      104C  2.2        2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5   20.90    158.55 (3)

                      203C  2.1        3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   21.00    179.55 (3)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80    208.35 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      202.30

                      401B  1.5        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   24.00     24.00 (3)

                      103C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     43.20 (4)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.00     71.20 (4)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   25.50     96.70 (4)

                      5122D 2.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   25.20    121.90 (4)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   31.90    153.80 (4)

                      203C  2.1        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0   21.00    174.80 (4)

                      403C  2.2        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   27.50    202.30 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        277.00

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   38.00     38.00 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     69.20 (1)

                      201C  1.8        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   25.20     94.40 (1)

                      301C  1.9        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   34.20    128.60 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   40.25    168.85 (1)

                      105C  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   40.70    209.55 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.00    246.55 (1)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   30.45    277.00 (1)

    2.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     248.80

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     34.20 (2)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40     60.60 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40     93.00 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    124.35 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.35    157.70 (2)

                      105C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   27.50    185.20 (2)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    215.20 (2)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   33.60    248.80 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      196.05

                      401B  1.4        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   29.40     29.40 (3)

                      103C  1.5        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   17.25     46.65 (3)

                      201C  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10     81.75 (3)

                      301C  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   23.75    105.50 (3)

                      5132D 2.3        3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   25.30    130.80 (3)

                      105C  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    130.80 (3)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   32.00    162.80 (3)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   33.25    196.05 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 3: PROFETA, JAMIE                           Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         226.70

                7.5M  401B  1.4        7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   32.20     32.20 (1)

                7.5M  101B  1.5        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   35.25     67.45 (1)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.45     98.90 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   31.50    130.40 (1)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   30.40    160.80 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   38.40    199.20 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.50    226.70 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  ADAMS, BECKETT                C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      224.20

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0   27.30     27.30 (2)

                7.5M  201C  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   36.00     63.30 (2)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   38.00    101.30 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   27.90    129.20 (2)

                7.5M  103C  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.75    153.95 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   26.25    180.20 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   44.00    224.20 (2)

    3.  KAM, SAMUEL                   C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     183.30

                5M    401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   24.00     24.00 (3)

                5M    301B  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   20.40     44.40 (3)

                5M    5132D 2.4        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   37.20     81.60 (3)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   22.95    104.55 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   26.40    130.95 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   29.40    160.35 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   22.95    183.30 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  JEGUES, LOUIS                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     236.25

                      401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   27.00     27.00 (2)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   27.20     54.20 (2)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     83.00 (2)

                      301B  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   21.25    104.25 (2)

                      5132D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   40.80    145.05 (1)

                      403B  2.4        3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   25.20    170.25 (2)

                      203C  2.1        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   25.20    195.45 (2)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   40.80    236.25 (1)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 2:10:29 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        232.15

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50     28.50 (1)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   29.75     58.25 (1)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   28.00     86.25 (1)

                      301C  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   21.25    107.50 (1)

                      5132D 2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   32.40    139.90 (2)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   34.10    174.00 (1)

                      203C  2.1        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   26.25    200.25 (1)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   31.90    232.15 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        278.40

                      403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   33.25     33.25 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.80     62.05 (1)

                      201C  1.8        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   36.90     98.95 (1)

                      301C  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   28.50    127.45 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.70    171.15 (1)

                      105C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   38.50    209.65 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   32.00    241.65 (1)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   36.75    278.40 (1)

    2.  JEGUES, LOUIS                 C2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     241.80

                      403B  2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.45     30.45 (2)

                      103B  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.80     51.25 (2)

                      201B  1.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   21.60     72.85 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   30.40    103.25 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   39.10    142.35 (2)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    178.35 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   33.00    211.35 (2)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   30.45    241.80 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 3: PROFETA, JAMIE                           Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        214.00

                7.5M  103B  1.6        3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   17.60     17.60 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.00     45.60 (1)

                5M    5132D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60     85.20 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   30.60    115.80 (1)

                5M    105C  2.4        4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   33.60    149.40 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   29.40    178.80 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   35.20    214.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: CROMWELL, NATHALIE             

    1.  CHORNOBOY, KALL               D - Group     TBDC                           167.65

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.00     27.00 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   31.20     58.20 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   27.20     85.40 (1)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   26.35    111.75 (1)

                      202C  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   25.50    137.25 (1)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   30.40    167.65 (1)

    2.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D - Group     TBDC                           160.65

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   30.75     30.75 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   27.20     57.95 (2)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     79.55 (2)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   30.60    110.15 (2)

                      202C  1.5        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   22.50    132.65 (2)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   28.00    160.65 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D - Group     TBDC                           182.80

                      401B  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   21.70     21.70 (1)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     48.10 (1)

                      201C  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   34.20     82.30 (1)

                      301C  1.9        6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   38.00    120.30 (1)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   28.50    148.80 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.00    182.80 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  CHORNOBOY, KALL               D - Group     TBDC                           175.00

                5M    401B  1.5        7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   29.25     29.25 (1)

                5M    101B  1.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   22.10     51.35 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   21.60     72.95 (2)

                5M    301C  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   20.40     93.35 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   36.55    129.90 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   45.10    175.00 (1)

    2.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D - Group     TBDC                           173.30

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.00     27.00 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   34.85     61.85 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   27.20     89.05 (1)

                5M    301C  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   27.20    116.25 (1)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   22.95    139.20 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.10    173.30 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                         104.80

                      401C  1.6        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   26.40     26.40 (1)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   22.40     48.80 (1)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   23.20     72.00 (1)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5   16.00     88.00 (1)

                      103C  1.6        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   16.80    104.80 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: PROFETA, JAMIE                 

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                         120.00

                      401C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.60     21.60 (1)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.00     49.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80     78.40 (1)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60    100.00 (1)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   20.00    120.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: GROENING, DAWSON               

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            D1 - Group    REGINA                         113.60

                3M    401C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     19.20 (1)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   23.20     42.40 (1)

                3M    201C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   26.40     68.80 (1)

                3M    301C  1.6        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   22.40     91.20 (1)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   22.40    113.60 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  CHORNOBOY, KALL               D2 - Group    TBDC                           167.75

                      401B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (1)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   30.40     61.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   21.60     83.20 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   28.00    111.20 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    140.00 (1)

                      202C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75    167.75 (1)

    2.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           152.00

                      401B  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.00     28.00 (2)

                      101B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.00     56.00 (2)

                      201C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   21.60     77.60 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     96.80 (2)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    123.20 (2)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   28.80    152.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: PROFETA, JAMIE                 

    1.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           171.85

                      401B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40     26.40 (1)

                      101B  1.6        7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   30.40     56.80 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.80     85.60 (1)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20    104.80 (1)

                      403C  1.9        7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.05    141.85 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   30.00    171.85 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: GROENING, DAWSON               

    1.  CHORNOBOY, KALL               D2 - Group    TBDC                           171.45

                5M    401B  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   23.20     23.20 (2)

                5M    101B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.80     48.00 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   23.20     71.20 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   30.40    101.60 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.05    129.65 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   41.80    171.45 (1)

    2.  LUXTON, OLIVER                D2 - Group    TBDC                           168.90

                5M    401B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   28.00     28.00 (1)

                5M    101B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.40     58.40 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   21.60     80.00 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   19.20     99.20 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   32.30    131.50 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   37.40    168.90 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         207.00

                              100A  1.8        6.5 6.0 7.0   35.10     35.10 (1)

                              200A  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0   36.00     71.10 (1)

                              401C  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0   31.50    102.60 (1)

                              101C  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0   38.70    141.30 (1)

                              201C  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5   36.00    177.30 (1)

                              102C  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70    207.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         204.25

                              001B  1.9        6.5 7.0 6.5   38.00     38.00 (1)

                              002A  1.9        5.5 5.5 4.5   29.45     67.45 (1)

                              100B  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.5   38.95    106.40 (1)

                              401C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5   29.45    135.85 (1)

                              101C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5   36.10    171.95 (1)

                              201C  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.0   32.30    204.25 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATALIE        

Judge 3: KELLY, JASON                   

    1.  MITCHELL, SULLIVAN            E - Group     REGINA                         239.00

                        5M    001B  2.0        6.0 7.5 7.0   41.00     41.00 (1)

                        3M    002A  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   31.00     72.00 (1)

                        5M    100B  2.0        7.5 8.5 7.5   47.00    119.00 (1)

                        3M    401C  2.0        6.5 6.5 7.5   41.00    160.00 (1)

                        3M    101C  2.0        7.0 6.5 6.5   40.00    200.00 (1)

                        3M    201C  2.0        7.0 6.5 6.0   39.00    239.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  CYRUS, KION                   E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      86.10

                              100A  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.5   18.00     18.00 (1)

                              200A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     34.50 (1)

                              001B  1.0        5.0 4.5 5.5   15.00     49.50 (2)

                              002A  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     63.00 (3)

                              101A  1.4        5.5 5.0 6.0   23.10     86.10 (1)

    2.  EWEN, LANDON                  E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      82.50

                              100A  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (2)

                              200A  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     34.00 (2)

                              001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.0   17.00     51.00 (1)

                              002A  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.0   15.50     66.50 (1)

                              101C  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.5   16.00     82.50 (2)

    3.  KABRIS, NIKITA                E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      76.80

                              100A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     15.50 (3)

                              200A  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.0   15.50     31.00 (3)

                              001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     46.50 (3)

                              101A  1.4        4.0 4.0 4.0   16.80     63.30 (2)

                              001A  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     76.80 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  EWEN, LANDON                  E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      84.40

                              100B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (1)

                              200A  1.0        6.0 7.0 5.0   18.00     34.50 (1)

                              001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 6.0   16.00     50.50 (1)

                              002A  1.0        3.5 3.5 4.5   11.50     62.00 (1)

                              101A  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.5   22.40     84.40 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATALIE        

Judge 3: KELLY, JASON                   

    1.  EWEN, LANDON                  E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      79.00

                        3M    100B  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.0   16.50     16.50 (2)

                        3M    200A  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.0   19.00     35.50 (1)

                        3M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     50.50 (2)

                        3M    002A  1.0        4.0 4.0 4.5   12.50     63.00 (2)

                        3M    101A  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5   16.00     79.00 (1)

    2.  CYRUS, KION                   E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      71.00

                        3M    100B  1.0        5.5 6.5 5.0   17.00     17.00 (1)

                        3M    200A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     35.00 (2)

                        3M    001B  1.0        6.5 6.0 5.5   18.00     53.00 (1)

                        3M    101A  1.0        5.5 6.5 6.0   18.00     71.00 (1)

                        3M    001A  1.0        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     71.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 Open          REVOLUTION                     295.05

                      105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   48.10     48.10 (1)

                      205C  3.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   40.50     88.60 (1)

                      305C  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   48.00    136.60 (1)

                      403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   54.00    190.60 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    228.40 (1)

                      405C  3.1        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   66.65    295.05 (1)

    2.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               Open          REVOLUTION                     253.65

                      5231D 2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10     44.10 (2)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   27.60     71.70 (3)

                      105C  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   44.40    116.10 (2)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    158.10 (2)

                      5233D 2.5        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   48.75    206.85 (2)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    253.65 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  MORENO, TOMAS                 Open          REVOLUTION                     231.80

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20     43.20 (3)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   34.50     77.70 (2)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   33.60    111.30 (3)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   39.60    150.90 (3)

                      5331D 2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   34.10    185.00 (3)

                      5134D 2.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.80    231.80 (3)

    4.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             Open          REVOLUTION                     207.85

                      105C  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.40     38.40 (4)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   29.40     67.80 (4)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.00    103.80 (4)

                      403B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   30.00    133.80 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.70    174.50 (4)

                      5223D 2.3        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   33.35    207.85 (4)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 4:05:00 PM

Page: 2Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: MCLEAN, CAM                    

    1.  BERNATSKY, ATTILA             Open          REVOLUTION                     336.50

                      5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   55.50     55.50 (3)

                      105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    109.50 (2)

                      107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   62.00    171.50 (1)

                      305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   52.50    224.00 (1)

                      205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   49.50    273.50 (1)

                      405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    336.50 (1)

    2.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          SASKATOON                      292.75

                      405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   66.00     66.00 (1)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   50.40    116.40 (1)

                      107B  3.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   54.25    170.65 (2)

                      205B  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   33.00    203.65 (2)

                      305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   37.80    241.45 (2)

                      5351B 2.7        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   51.30    292.75 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  TIAGLEI, VLAD                 Open          REVOLUTION                     273.75

                      107B  3.1        5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   55.80     55.80 (2)

                      205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   52.50    108.30 (3)

                      305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   16.80 -2 125.10 (4)

                      5251B 2.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    169.65 (3)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    215.25 (4)

                      405B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    273.75 (3)

    4.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               Open          REVOLUTION                     265.75

                      5233D 2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   49.20     49.20 (4)

                      105B  2.4        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40     99.60 (4)

                      205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   40.50    140.10 (3)

                      107C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    169.50 (4)

                      305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.00    218.50 (3)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   47.25    265.75 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    5.  MORENO, TOMAS                 Open          REVOLUTION                     206.60

                      107C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   18.20     18.20 (5)

                      405C  2.7        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   41.85     60.05 (5)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   35.00     95.05 (5)

                      305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    132.85 (5)

                      5333D 2.5        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   35.00    167.85 (5)

                      5134D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.75    206.60 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Open Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: CROMWELL, NATALIE              

    1.  HARMON, NEIL                  Open T2       SASKATOON                      181.05

                              101C  1.2        5.5 5.5 6.0   20.40     20.40 (1)

                              201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     44.40 (1)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70     66.10 (1)

                              103C  1.6        6.5 5.0 6.0   28.00     94.10 (1)

                              5211A 1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5   34.20    128.30 (1)

                              301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00    156.30 (1)

                              202C  1.5        5.5 5.0 6.0   24.75    181.05 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: CROMWELL, NATALIE              

    1.  REYNOLDS, AARON               Other T2      SASKATOON                      100.25

                              201B  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0   23.20     23.20 (1)

                              401C  1.4        6.5 5.5 5.5   24.50     47.70 (1)

                              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5   29.75     77.45 (1)

                              5122D 1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80    100.25 (1)

    2.  CRITCH, JUSTIN                Other T2      REVOLUTION                      84.90

                              001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.5   17.00     17.00 (2)

                              101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 5.0   18.00     35.00 (2)

                              201A  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0   28.90     63.90 (2)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0   21.00     84.90 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Other Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  REYNOLDS AARON                Other T2      SASKATOON                      129.95

                              101B  1.5        8.0 7.5 7.0   33.75     33.75 (1)

                              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5   38.70     72.45 (1)

                              401B  1.4        5.0 5.5 6.0   23.10     95.55 (1)

                              103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0   34.40    129.95 (1)

    2.  HARMON, NEIL                  Other T2      SASKATOON                      112.70

                              101C  1.4        6.0 6.5 6.0   25.90     25.90 (2)

                              201A  1.9        5.0 5.5 6.0   31.35     57.25 (2)

                              401C  1.3        5.0 5.0 6.5   21.45     78.70 (2)

                              5211A 2.0        5.0 6.0 6.0   34.00    112.70 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Other Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  REYNOLDS, AARON               Other T2      SASKATOON                      101.75

                        5M    101C  1.2        7.0 7.0 6.5   24.60     24.60 (2)

                        3M    201C  1.7        7.0 6.0 6.5   33.15     57.75 (1)

                        5M    401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 5.5   24.50     82.25 (1)

                        3M    611A  1.0        7.0 6.5 6.0   19.50    101.75 (1)

    2.  HARMON, NEIL                  Other T2      SASKATOON                       88.90

                        3M    201A  1.9        4.5 4.5 5.0   26.60     26.60 (1)

                        5M    101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 5.0   18.00     44.60 (3)

                        5M    5211A 1.8        5.0 5.0 6.0   28.80     73.40 (2)

                        3M    611A  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.0   15.50     88.90 (2)

    3.  CRITCH, JUSTIN                Other T2      REVOLUTION                      87.25

                        5M    001B  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5   19.50     19.50 (4)

                        3M    101C  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.0   25.90     45.40 (2)

                        3M    201C  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.0   26.35     71.75 (3)

                        3M    002C  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     87.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Mens Other Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  HARDER, TYRELL                Other T2      REVOLUTION                      69.60

                        3M    101C  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.5   23.10     23.10 (3)

                        3M    001A  1.0        6.5 6.0 5.5   18.00     41.10 (4)

                        3M    002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     56.10 (4)

                        3M    611B  1.0        4.5 4.5 4.5   13.50     69.60 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     395.95

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.15     33.15 (1)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   35.20     68.35 (1)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   34.00    102.35 (1)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   32.25    134.60 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   42.90    177.50 (1)

                      105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.80    224.30 (1)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    265.70 (1)

                      303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    308.90 (1)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   40.80    349.70 (1)

                      5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.25    395.95 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     368.35

                      103B  1.7        6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   32.30     32.30 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     61.10 (3)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   33.15     94.25 (2)

                      401A  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.30    127.55 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    162.20 (2)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   45.60    207.80 (2)

                      105B  2.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   41.60    249.40 (2)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    289.00 (2)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   35.65    324.65 (2)

                      5223D 2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   43.70    368.35 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         315.00

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     33.15 (1)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   30.40     63.55 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.35     89.90 (3)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   27.00    116.90 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   29.70    146.60 (4)

                      104B  2.3        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.50    181.10 (3)

                      203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   32.20    213.30 (4)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   29.40    242.70 (4)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   40.80    283.50 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   31.50    315.00 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         311.20

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.05     28.05 (4)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   27.00     55.05 (4)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     81.45 (4)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   30.60    112.05 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    148.80 (3)

                      105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   31.20    180.00 (4)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    223.20 (3)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   28.00    251.20 (3)

                      303C  2.1        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   22.05    273.25 (4)

                      5223D 2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    311.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     417.75

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   40.50     74.10 (1)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   39.90    114.00 (1)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    156.00 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.00    198.00 (1)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    244.80 (1)

                      205B  3.0        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   27.00    271.80 (1)

                      305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.60    326.40 (1)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   44.55    370.95 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    417.75 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     386.25

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     71.40 (2)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   35.15    106.55 (2)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90    146.45 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   38.00    184.45 (2)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    226.45 (2)

                      305C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   43.40    269.85 (2)

                      405C  2.7        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    302.25 (2)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   48.00    350.25 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.00    386.25 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      354.15

                      103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (5)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   35.10     63.10 (5)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   33.25     96.35 (4)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   38.85    135.20 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   31.50    166.70 (3)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   44.40    211.10 (3)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   41.85    252.95 (3)

                      203B  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   35.20    288.15 (3)

                      303C  2.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   31.00    319.15 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   35.00    354.15 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         321.35

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (4)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80     66.60 (3)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   27.00     93.60 (5)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   37.05    130.65 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    163.65 (4)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.40    202.05 (4)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   43.20    245.25 (4)

                      203B  2.2        2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0   16.50    261.75 (4)

                      303C  2.0        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   20.00    281.75 (4)

                      5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    321.35 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    5.  MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         314.50

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     29.60 (3)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     64.70 (4)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   32.30     97.00 (3)

                      401B  1.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20    122.20 (5)

                      5132D 2.1        2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   18.90    141.10 (5)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    180.70 (5)

                      203B  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   33.00    213.70 (5)

                      303C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    243.70 (5)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80    281.50 (5)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   33.00    314.50 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    6.  KRAUSE, ISLA BLUE             A - Group     REVOLUTION                     244.40

                      103B  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     21.60 (6)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   27.90     49.50 (6)

                      301C  1.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   17.10     66.60 (6)

                      401B  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   23.80     90.40 (6)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   28.00    118.40 (6)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   34.10    152.50 (6)

                      203B  2.2        3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   22.00    174.50 (6)

                      303C  2.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   29.00    203.50 (6)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   30.40    233.90 (6)

                      5132D 2.1        1.5 3.5 1.5 1.0 2.0   10.50    244.40 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: PROFETA, JAMIE           

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     317.45

                10M   301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   39.90     39.90 (1)

                10M   201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   38.70     78.60 (1)

                10M   403B  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    111.60 (1)

                10M   103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    142.80 (1)

                10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.10    190.90 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   44.40    235.30 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.95    285.25 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   32.20    317.45 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  BOSCHMAN, EMELIA              A - Group     REGINA                         268.45

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   30.40     30.40 (3)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   32.55     62.95 (2)

                5M    301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   34.85     97.80 (2)

                5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   32.55    130.35 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   43.20    173.55 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   41.85    215.40 (2)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   31.00    246.40 (2)

                5M    303C  2.1        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   22.05    268.45 (2)

    3.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      245.25

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.60     29.60 (4)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     59.30 (4)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   28.50     87.80 (3)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   22.05    109.85 (3)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5   44.40    154.25 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   32.40    186.65 (3)

                5M    203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   27.60    214.25 (3)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   31.00    245.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  MAYER, MOLLY                  A - Group     REGINA                         220.10

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60     30.60 (2)

                5M    201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   30.40     61.00 (3)

                5M    301B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   22.10     83.10 (4)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   24.50    107.60 (4)

                5M    5231D 2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    139.10 (4)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   27.60    166.70 (4)

                5M    203C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    193.70 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.40    220.10 (4)

    5.  KRAUSE, ISLA BLUE             A - Group     REVOLUTION                     187.75

                7.5M  101B  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   24.00     24.00 (5)

                5M    201B  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     45.60 (5)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     64.80 (5)

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.75     89.55 (5)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   28.90    118.45 (5)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5   35.00    153.45 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   23.80    177.25 (5)

                5M    5231D 2.1        1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   10.50    187.75 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: STEVENS, KEN             

Judge 3: TIAGLEI, ALEX                  

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  REGINA                         286.15

                              103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5   34.00     34.00 (1)

                              201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80     66.80 (1)

                              301C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5   32.00     98.80 (1)

                              5223D 2.3        6.5 6.0 6.0   42.55    141.35 (1)

                              104C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0   40.70    182.05 (1)

                              403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 7.0   42.90    224.95 (1)

                              203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    251.95 (1)

                              5122D 1.9        5.5 6.5 6.0   34.20    286.15 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  WILSON, OLIVIA                A - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     246.85

                              201C  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.0   27.75     27.75 (3)

                              401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.5   27.00     54.75 (3)

                              301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     84.35 (3)

                              103B  1.7        6.0 7.0 6.0   32.30    116.65 (2)

                              104C  2.2        5.5 6.5 5.5   38.50    155.15 (2)

                              403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0   34.10    189.25 (2)

                              202B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    219.65 (2)

                              302C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20    246.85 (2)

    3.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A - Group T2  TBDC                           216.85

                              101B  1.3        5.5 6.5 6.0   23.40     23.40 (4)

                              201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     48.15 (5)

                              301C  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.0   30.40     78.55 (4)

                              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00    105.55 (4)

                              103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40    127.95 (5)

                              203C  2.0        4.5 6.0 5.0   31.00    158.95 (3)

                              302C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40    189.35 (3)

                              403C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.0   27.50    216.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      213.80

                              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5   30.60     30.60 (2)

                              201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     58.60 (2)

                              301B  1.7        5.0 6.0 5.5   28.05     86.65 (2)

                              401B  1.5        5.5 5.0 6.0   24.75    111.40 (3)

                              104C  2.2        2.5 3.5 3.5   20.90    132.30 (3)

                              203C  2.0        4.0 4.5 4.5   26.00    158.30 (4)

                              302C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5   28.00    186.30 (4)

                              403C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.0   27.50    213.80 (4)

    5.  MCLEOD, GRACE                 A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      205.25

                              101B  1.3        5.0 6.0 6.0   22.10     22.10 (5)

                              201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     50.10 (4)

                              301C  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.5   26.40     76.50 (5)

                              401B  1.5        4.5 6.0 5.5   24.00    100.50 (5)

                              103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40    130.90 (4)

                              202C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75    155.65 (5)

                              302C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5   24.00    179.65 (5)

                              402C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60    205.25 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  REGINA                         272.80

                              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0   31.20     31.20 (1)

                              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90     71.10 (1)

                              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    103.50 (1)

                              301C  1.8        8.0 7.0 7.0   39.60    143.10 (1)

                              105C  2.2        7.0 7.5 7.0   47.30    190.40 (1)

                              203C  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0   38.00    228.40 (1)

                              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    272.80 (1)

    2.  WILSON, OLIVIA                A - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     198.55

                              401B  1.4        4.5 5.5 5.5   21.70     21.70 (4)

                              301C  1.8        6.5 5.5 5.5   31.50     53.20 (3)

                              5211A 2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5   30.00     83.20 (3)

                              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00    111.20 (3)

                              105C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0   27.50    138.70 (3)

                              403C  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.5   34.20    172.90 (2)

                              203C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65    198.55 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      185.85

                              101B  1.5        5.0 5.0 6.0   24.00     24.00 (3)

                              201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5   27.90     51.90 (4)

                              301C  1.8        4.5 5.0 5.0   26.10     78.00 (4)

                              401B  1.4        5.0 5.0 6.0   22.40    100.40 (4)

                              103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60    126.00 (4)

                              203C  1.9        4.0 5.0 4.0   24.70    150.70 (3)

                              403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5   35.15    185.85 (3)

    4.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A - Group T2  TBDC                           183.50

                              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     30.40 (2)

                              201C  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0   28.05     58.45 (2)

                              301C  1.8        7.5 6.5 6.5   36.90     95.35 (2)

                              401B  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.5   23.10    118.45 (2)

                              203C  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80    141.25 (2)

                              303C  2.0        1.5 1.5 1.5    9.00    150.25 (4)

                              403C  1.9        5.0 5.5 7.0   33.25    183.50 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  WARD, MEIKA                   A - Group T2  REGINA                         201.15

                        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0   32.00     32.00 (1)

                        5M    403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5   38.50     70.50 (1)

                        5M    201C  1.5        6.5 7.5 6.5   30.75    101.25 (1)

                        5M    301C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80    134.05 (1)

                        7.5M  105C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5   41.80    175.85 (1)

                        5M    5132D 2.2        3.5 4.0 4.0   25.30    201.15 (1)

    2.  DEPEUTER, LILAH               A - Group T2  TBDC                           166.20

                        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0   27.20     27.20 (2)

                        7.5M  401B  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.0   22.40     49.60 (2)

                        5M    201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50     72.10 (2)

                        5M    301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80     96.90 (2)

                        5M    203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.0   33.00    129.90 (2)

                        5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    166.20 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens A - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      140.75

                        5M    101B  1.3        5.0 5.0 4.5   18.85     18.85 (3)

                        5M    201C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00     42.85 (3)

                        5M    301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 4.5   25.60     68.45 (3)

                        5M    401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25     94.70 (3)

                        5M    103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.0   28.05    122.75 (3)

                        5M    612C  1.5        3.5 4.0 4.5   18.00    140.75 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     329.65

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   31.50     31.50 (1)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.75     61.25 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     91.65 (1)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   34.00    125.65 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   42.90    168.55 (1)

                      105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   40.30    208.85 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   36.80    245.65 (1)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    285.25 (1)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    329.65 (1)

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      309.15

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   30.60     30.60 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60     60.20 (3)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   28.05     88.25 (2)

                      401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   30.75    119.00 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   39.90    158.90 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   38.50    197.40 (2)

                      105C  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    239.40 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    272.40 (2)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   36.75    309.15 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  MARZETTI, ELLA-GRACE          B - Group     ETOBICOKE                      275.80

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   31.45     31.45 (2)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     62.65 (1)

                      301B  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   22.10     84.75 (3)

                      401A  1.8        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   24.30    109.05 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   34.65    143.70 (3)

                      104B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   41.40    185.10 (3)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   33.00    218.10 (3)

                      403B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   32.40    250.50 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   25.30    275.80 (3)

    4.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     241.20

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   26.25     26.25 (4)

                      101B  1.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   24.05     50.30 (4)

                      201B  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     71.90 (4)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.05     99.95 (4)

                      5221D 1.7        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   20.40    120.35 (4)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   25.50    145.85 (4)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   34.65    180.50 (4)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   31.00    211.50 (4)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   29.70    241.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    5.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      208.35

                      101B  1.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   18.85     18.85 (5)

                      201B  1.6        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   19.20     38.05 (5)

                      301B  1.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   22.10     60.15 (5)

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   21.00     81.15 (5)

                      5122D 1.9        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    109.65 (5)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   25.50    135.15 (5)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   30.00    165.15 (5)

                      403C  2.2        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.40    191.55 (5)

                      5231D 2.1        3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   16.80    208.35 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: DEGRAAF, FRED                  

    1.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     341.30

                      201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   29.70     29.70 (3)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   35.15     64.85 (3)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    101.60 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.90    141.50 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60    171.10 (1)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    219.70 (1)

                      305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   35.00    254.70 (2)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    297.90 (2)

                      205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   43.40    341.30 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      334.55

                      103B  1.6        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   33.30     66.10 (2)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   35.15    101.25 (2)

                      401B  1.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   29.40    130.65 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.00    164.65 (2)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   39.90    204.55 (2)

                      105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    254.95 (1)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    309.55 (1)

                      303C  2.0        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   25.00    334.55 (2)

    3.  MARZETTI, ELLA-GRACE          B - Group     ETOBICOKE                      300.20

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   33.30     66.90 (1)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   29.45     96.35 (3)

                      401B  1.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   27.30    123.65 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.00    160.65 (3)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   42.00    202.65 (3)

                      203C  1.9        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   20.90    223.55 (3)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   37.80    261.35 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.85    300.20 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         244.30

                      103B  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   22.40     22.40 (5)

                      401B  1.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   31.50     53.90 (5)

                      201C  1.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   24.65     78.55 (5)

                      301C  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.00    105.55 (5)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.00    136.55 (4)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   28.50    165.05 (4)

                      303C  2.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   22.00    187.05 (4)

                      203C  1.9        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   27.55    214.60 (4)

                      105C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   29.70    244.30 (4)

    5.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      229.50

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.40     26.40 (4)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   29.70     56.10 (4)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   31.35     87.45 (4)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70    109.15 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   26.00    135.15 (5)

                      105C  2.2        3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   24.20    159.35 (5)

                      203C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   26.60    185.95 (5)

                      303C  2.0        2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   16.00    201.95 (5)

                      403C  1.9        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   27.55    229.50 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 5: CROMWELL, NATHALIE             

    1.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     271.90

                5M    5132D 2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   29.70     29.70 (2)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   31.50     61.20 (2)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   40.85    102.05 (1)

                10M   103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    132.45 (2)

                10M   5152B 2.9        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   59.45    191.90 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   32.40    224.30 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   47.60    271.90 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      245.60

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   33.60     33.60 (1)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   29.40     63.00 (1)

                5M    201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   30.40     93.40 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0   40.50    133.90 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   39.60    173.50 (2)

                5M    203C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   28.00    201.50 (2)

                5M    5231D 2.1        7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   44.10    245.60 (2)

    3.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         186.25

                5M    101B  1.3        5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   16.90     16.90 (5)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   24.00     40.90 (4)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   22.40     63.30 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5   28.05     91.35 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   33.00    124.35 (4)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   28.90    153.25 (4)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   33.00    186.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     183.85

                7.5M  101B  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   27.75     27.75 (3)

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   24.75     52.50 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   28.80     81.30 (3)

                5M    201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   26.25    107.55 (3)

                5M    203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   27.00    134.55 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.90    163.45 (3)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   20.40    183.85 (4)

    5.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      162.40

                5M    101B  1.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   19.50     19.50 (4)

                5M    201C  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   20.25     39.75 (5)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   27.20     66.95 (4)

                5M    401C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   21.70     88.65 (5)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   27.20    115.85 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   19.55    135.40 (5)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   27.00    162.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: STEVENS, KEN             

Judge 3: TIAGLEI, ALEX                  

    1.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group T2  REGINA                         230.95

                              103B  1.7        7.0 6.0 6.0   32.30     32.30 (1)

                              401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     61.55 (1)

                              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00     89.55 (1)

                              301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    118.35 (1)

                              403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 4.5   33.00    151.35 (1)

                              203C  2.0        6.5 6.5 7.0   40.00    191.35 (1)

                              104C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    230.95 (1)

    2.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      217.95

                              101B  1.3        5.5 7.0 6.5   24.70     24.70 (4)

                              201C  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.5   27.75     52.45 (2)

                              301C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80     85.25 (2)

                              401C  1.4        6.0 6.5 6.5   26.60    111.85 (2)

                              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0   34.00    145.85 (2)

                              403C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0   45.10    190.95 (2)

                              202C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00    217.95 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  BARANIUK, ALI                 B - Group T2  TBDC                           183.70

                              101B  1.3        6.0 7.0 6.5   25.35     25.35 (2)

                              401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 6.0   24.00     49.35 (3)

                              201B  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     70.95 (5)

                              301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5   23.20     94.15 (5)

                              103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0   31.45    125.60 (4)

                              402C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60    155.20 (3)

                              5122D 1.9        4.5 5.5 5.0   28.50    183.70 (3)

    4.  BAYNE, PAIGE                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      178.70

                              101B  1.3        6.0 7.0 6.5   25.35     25.35 (2)

                              201C  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25     45.60 (5)

                              301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     72.00 (3)

                              401C  1.4        5.5 6.0 6.5   25.20     97.20 (3)

                              103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    128.40 (3)

                              202C  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5   25.50    153.90 (4)

                              302C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0   24.80    178.70 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    5.  SAINI, PEYTON                 B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      178.50

                              101C  1.2        6.5 6.0 6.5   22.80     22.80 (5)

                              401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 5.5   24.50     47.30 (4)

                              201C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00     71.30 (4)

                              301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0   23.20     94.50 (4)

                              103C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40    124.90 (5)

                              202C  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.0   24.00    148.90 (5)

                              402C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60    178.50 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      203.70

                              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (1)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45     62.65 (1)

                              401C  1.3        6.5 6.0 5.5   23.40     86.05 (2)

                              301C  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0   36.90    122.95 (2)

                              403C  1.9        7.5 6.5 6.5   38.95    161.90 (2)

                              105C  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5   41.80    203.70 (1)

    2.  ADAMS, SHELBY                 B - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     199.00

                              401B  1.4        7.5 7.5 6.5   30.10     30.10 (3)

                              201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 5.5   32.40     62.50 (2)

                              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.0   38.00    100.50 (1)

                              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40    130.90 (1)

                              303C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5   32.00    162.90 (1)

                              203C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5   36.10    199.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  BAYNE, PAIGE                  B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      177.35

                              101B  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.5   30.75     30.75 (2)

                              201C  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0   28.05     58.80 (3)

                              401C  1.3        6.5 5.5 5.0   22.10     80.90 (3)

                              301C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10    116.00 (3)

                              103C  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.0   30.00    146.00 (3)

                              403C  1.9        5.0 5.5 6.0   31.35    177.35 (3)

    4.  SAINI, PEYTON                 B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      163.30

                              101C  1.4        7.0 5.5 5.5   25.20     25.20 (4)

                              401C  1.3        7.0 6.5 6.0   25.35     50.55 (4)

                              201C  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0   27.20     77.75 (4)

                              301B  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80    100.55 (4)

                              103C  1.5        5.5 5.0 6.0   24.75    125.30 (4)

                              403C  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.5   38.00    163.30 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    5.  BARANIUK, ALI                 B - Group T2  TBDC                           154.85

                              101B  1.5        3.5 5.0 5.0   20.25     20.25 (5)

                              401B  1.4        4.0 3.5 5.5   18.20     38.45 (5)

                              201C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0   26.35     64.80 (5)

                              301C  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0   30.60     95.40 (5)

                              103B  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40    117.80 (5)

                              403C  1.9        6.5 6.0 7.0   37.05    154.85 (5)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 07/06/2026 12:29:10 PM

Page: 3Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens B - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  HALFORD, BROOKE               B - Group T2  SASKATOON                      136.50

                        5M    101C  1.2        7.0 6.0 6.0   22.80     22.80 (1)

                        5M    201C  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50     51.30 (1)

                        5M    401C  1.4        6.5 6.5 6.0   26.60     77.90 (1)

                        5M    103C  1.6        6.5 5.0 6.0   28.00    105.90 (1)

                        5M    612B  1.7        7.0 5.5 5.5   30.60    136.50 (1)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 11:51:30 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: STEVENS, KEN             

Judge 3: TIAGLEI, ALEX                  

    1.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     165.40

                              101B  1.3        6.5 6.0 6.0   24.05     24.05 (4)

                              201A  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0   29.75     53.80 (1)

                              401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.0   30.00     83.80 (1)

                              301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    111.00 (1)

                              402C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20    138.20 (1)

                              103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    165.40 (1)

    2.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         163.75

                              103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (2)

                              401C  1.4        5.5 6.5 5.5   24.50     51.70 (3)

                              201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.0   24.00     75.70 (3)

                              301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    104.50 (2)

                              403C  2.2        6.0 4.5 4.5   33.00    137.50 (2)

                              202C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25    163.75 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  CUELLAR-PEREZ, NATHALY        C - Group T2  SASKATOON                      162.50

                              401C  1.4        6.5 6.5 6.5   27.30     27.30 (1)

                              101C  1.2        7.0 6.5 7.0   24.60     51.90 (2)

                              201C  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50     80.40 (2)

                              301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60    102.00 (3)

                              103C  1.6        6.0 7.0 7.0   32.00    134.00 (3)

                              202C  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50    162.50 (3)

    4.  MACMASTER, SARA               C - Group T2  TBDC                           154.50

                              101C  1.2        6.0 5.5 6.5   21.60     21.60 (5)

                              401C  1.4        5.5 6.0 6.5   25.20     46.80 (4)

                              201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75     74.55 (4)

                              301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20    101.75 (4)

                              103C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00    129.75 (4)

                              202C  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.5   24.75    154.50 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    5.  PRADAL, SYDNEY                C - Group T2  TBDC                           150.40

                              401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20     25.20 (3)

                              101C  1.2        5.5 5.0 5.5   19.20     44.40 (5)

                              201C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25     70.65 (5)

                              301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5   22.40     93.05 (5)

                              103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60    122.65 (5)

                              202C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75    150.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  GORMAN, GABBY                 C - Group T2  REGINA                         177.00

                              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80     32.80 (1)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0   31.45     64.25 (1)

                              301C  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     93.95 (1)

                              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    138.05 (1)

                              403C  1.9        7.5 6.5 6.5   38.95    177.00 (1)

    2.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     152.95

                              101B  1.5        6.0 6.5 5.5   27.00     27.00 (3)

                              401B  1.4        7.0 7.5 6.5   29.40     56.40 (2)

                              201C  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0   36.55     92.95 (2)

                              301C  1.8        6.0 6.0 5.5   31.50    124.45 (2)

                              103C  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.0   28.50    152.95 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         146.05

                              401B  1.4        5.0 6.0 5.5   23.10     23.10 (6)

                              201C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     48.60 (4)

                              301C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     83.70 (3)

                              103C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25    109.95 (4)

                              403C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5   36.10    146.05 (3)

    4.  CUELLAR-PEREZ, NATHALY        C - Group T2  SASKATOON                      141.60

                              401C  1.3        7.5 7.0 6.5   27.30     27.30 (2)

                              101C  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.0   25.90     53.20 (3)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5   29.75     82.95 (4)

                              301C  1.8        6.5 6.0 5.5   32.40    115.35 (3)

                              103C  1.5        6.5 5.5 5.5   26.25    141.60 (4)

    5.  PRADAL, SYDNEY                C - Group T2  TBDC                           134.75

                              401C  1.3        6.5 6.5 6.5   25.35     25.35 (4)

                              101C  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.5   23.10     48.45 (5)

                              201C  1.7        4.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     75.65 (5)

                              301C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5   27.90    103.55 (5)

                              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0   31.20    134.75 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    6.  MACMASTER, SARA               C - Group T2  TBDC                           126.00

                              101C  1.4        5.5 6.0 6.0   24.50     24.50 (5)

                              401C  1.3        5.5 6.0 6.0   22.75     47.25 (6)

                              201C  1.7        4.0 4.5 5.0   22.95     70.20 (6)

                              301C  1.8        4.5 5.5 6.0   28.80     99.00 (6)

                              103C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00    126.00 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MCCALLUM, SOPHIE              C - Group T2  REGINA                         136.15

                        5M    001B  1.0        7.0 6.5 6.5   20.00     20.00 (1)

                        5M    103C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80     48.80 (1)

                        5M    201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     73.55 (2)

                        5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60    103.15 (1)

                        5M    403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    136.15 (1)

    2.  KELLY, SERENA                 C - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     119.90

                        5M    001C  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     17.50 (2)

                        5M    101B  1.3        7.0 7.0 7.0   27.30     44.80 (3)

                        5M    401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     76.30 (1)

                        5M    612C  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.0   18.00     94.30 (3)

                        5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    119.90 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  PRADAL, SYDNEY                C - Group T2  TBDC                           118.25

                        5M    001C  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.0   15.50     15.50 (3)

                        5M    401C  1.4        7.0 7.0 7.0   29.40     44.90 (2)

                        5M    101C  1.2        5.0 6.0 5.5   19.80     64.70 (3)

                        5M    612B  1.7        6.0 6.0 7.0   32.30     97.00 (2)

                        5M    103B  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.0   21.25    118.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      258.80

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   24.75     24.75 (1)

                      103C  1.6        7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60     54.35 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     87.95 (1)

                      301C  1.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.40    125.35 (1)

                      5221D 1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   29.75    155.10 (1)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   29.70    184.80 (1)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   39.90    224.70 (1)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   34.10    258.80 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  TANAPAT-ANDRE, NICOLE         C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     218.05

                      401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.75     24.75 (1)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   28.90     53.65 (2)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   21.60     75.25 (2)

                      301B  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   21.25     96.50 (3)

                      5122D 2.1        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   29.40    125.90 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   34.10    160.00 (2)

                      203C  2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   28.35    188.35 (2)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   29.70    218.05 (2)

    3.  GORMAN, GABBY                 C1 - Group    REGINA                         211.55

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   22.50     22.50 (3)

                      101B  1.3        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   23.40     45.90 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     74.70 (3)

                      301C  1.7        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   22.95     97.65 (2)

                      5122D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   32.55    130.20 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   28.05    158.25 (3)

                      202C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   22.50    180.75 (3)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   30.80    211.55 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      260.30

                      401B  1.4        6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   26.60     26.60 (1)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   24.75     51.35 (1)

                      201C  1.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   41.40     92.75 (1)

                      301C  1.9        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   39.90    132.65 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   31.00    163.65 (1)

                      105C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   28.60    192.25 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.00    223.25 (1)

                      403C  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.05    260.30 (1)

    2.  TANAPAT-ANDRE, NICOLE         C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     230.60

                      401B  1.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   21.00     21.00 (2)

                      101B  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25     47.25 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   32.40     79.65 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    108.15 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   34.50    142.65 (2)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    174.00 (2)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   27.00    201.00 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   29.60    230.60 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 3: PROFETA, JAMIE                           Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MCGINN, FIONA                 C1 - Group    SASKATOON                      221.05

                7.5M  401B  1.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   30.80     30.80 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     64.40 (1)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   29.75     94.15 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   29.70    123.85 (1)

                7.5M  103C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   26.25    150.10 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   34.65    184.75 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   36.30    221.05 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  TANAPAT-ANDRE, NICOLE         C1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     207.10

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   25.50     25.50 (2)

                5M    201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   27.20     52.70 (2)

                5M    301B  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   24.65     77.35 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   27.90    105.25 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   28.60    133.85 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5   40.95    174.80 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   32.30    207.10 (2)

    3.  GORMAN, GABBY                 C1 - Group    REGINA                         192.95

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   23.25     23.25 (3)

                5M    101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   21.45     44.70 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.40     67.10 (3)

                5M    612B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.30     99.40 (3)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   24.80    124.20 (3)

                5M    301C  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.05    152.25 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.70    192.95 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      310.15

                      401A  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   38.00     38.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   36.55     74.55 (1)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   33.60    108.15 (1)

                      301B  1.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   37.40    145.55 (1)

                      5132D 2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   30.00    175.55 (1)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   44.40    219.95 (1)

                      303C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   37.40    257.35 (1)

                      403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   52.80    310.15 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    2.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        242.70

                      401B  1.5        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25     20.25 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.90     49.15 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     75.55 (2)

                      301C  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   22.95     98.50 (2)

                      5122D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    130.00 (2)

                      104C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   39.60    169.60 (2)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   35.70    205.30 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.40    242.70 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      341.55

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10     44.10 (1)

                      103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     77.70 (1)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   36.00    113.70 (1)

                      301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   41.80    155.50 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   41.40    196.90 (1)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   45.60    242.50 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   41.00    283.50 (1)

                      405C  2.7        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   58.05    341.55 (1)

    2.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        248.10

                      403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   36.75     36.75 (2)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00     64.75 (2)

                      201C  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   33.30     98.05 (2)

                      301C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   33.25    131.30 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.00    162.30 (2)

                      105C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   28.60    190.90 (2)

                      203B  2.2        5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   34.10    225.00 (2)

                      303C  2.1        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   23.10    248.10 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens C2 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 3: PROFETA, JAMIE                           Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  LAFRENIERE, JANE              C2 - Group    SASKATOON                      237.80

                5M    401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   26.40     57.90 (1)

                5M    301B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   32.30     90.20 (1)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   23.80    114.00 (1)

                5M    105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   32.40    146.40 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   44.10    190.50 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   47.30    237.80 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: CROMWELL, NATHALIE             

    1.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D - Group     CALGARY                        176.70

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   28.50     28.50 (2)

                      101B  1.3        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   27.30     55.80 (2)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   28.50     84.30 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.80    105.10 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    144.70 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.00    176.70 (1)

    2.  WEBB, ELIN                    D - Group     REVOLUTION                     160.15

                      401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   30.00     30.00 (1)

                      101B  1.3        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   27.30     57.30 (1)

                      201C  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   31.50     88.80 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00    116.80 (1)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   25.50    142.30 (2)

                      203C  2.1        3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   17.85    160.15 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D - Group     REVOLUTION                     148.65

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   24.75     24.75 (3)

                      101B  1.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   23.40     48.15 (3)

                      201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   27.00     75.15 (3)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   21.60     96.75 (3)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   26.40    123.15 (3)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50    148.65 (3)

    4.  STEVENSON, SHAE               D - Group     REVOLUTION                     140.20

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70     21.70 (4)

                      101C  1.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   19.80     41.50 (4)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25     61.75 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     89.75 (4)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   27.20    116.95 (4)

                      202C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   23.25    140.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  WEBB, ELIN                    D - Group     REVOLUTION                     179.80

                      401B  1.4        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   30.10     30.10 (1)

                      101B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   24.75     54.85 (2)

                      201C  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     92.65 (1)

                      301C  1.9        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   22.80    115.45 (2)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   31.35    146.80 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   33.00    179.80 (1)

    2.  BONDARENKO, ELLE              D - Group     SASKATOON                      171.70

                      401C  1.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   23.40     23.40 (3)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   25.20     48.60 (3)

                      201C  1.8        5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   27.90     76.50 (3)

                      301C  1.9        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   38.95    115.45 (2)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   27.75    143.20 (2)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   28.50    171.70 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D - Group     REVOLUTION                     171.40

                      401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (2)

                      101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.50     56.50 (1)

                      201C  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   27.90     84.40 (2)

                      301C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   31.35    115.75 (1)

                      403C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   25.65    141.40 (3)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    171.40 (3)

    4.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D - Group     REGINA                         150.50

                      401C  1.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   21.45     21.45 (4)

                      101C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   23.10     44.55 (4)

                      201C  1.8        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   27.90     72.45 (4)

                      301C  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65     98.10 (4)

                      103C  1.5        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   17.25    115.35 (4)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   35.15    150.50 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    5.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D - Group     REGINA                         136.25

                      401C  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   21.45     21.45 (4)

                      101C  1.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   19.60     41.05 (5)

                      201C  1.8        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   25.20     66.25 (5)

                      301C  1.9        4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   24.70     90.95 (5)

                      103C  1.5        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50    113.45 (5)

                      403C  1.9        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80    136.25 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D - Group     CALGARY                        176.00

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   27.75     27.75 (1)

                5M    101B  1.3        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   18.85     46.60 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.00     74.60 (2)

                5M    301C  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   34.00    108.60 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.80    150.40 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   25.60    176.00 (1)

    2.  WEBB, ELIN                    D - Group     REVOLUTION                     156.80

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     27.00 (2)

                5M    101B  1.3        6.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0   22.10     49.10 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80     77.90 (1)

                5M    301C  1.7        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   19.55     97.45 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.35    123.80 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   33.00    156.80 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D - Group     REVOLUTION                     149.85

                5M    401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50     22.50 (3)

                5M    101B  1.3        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   20.80     43.30 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   27.20     70.50 (3)

                5M    301C  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   22.10     92.60 (3)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   29.75    122.35 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   27.50    149.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                         134.95

                              101C  1.2        6.5 6.5 6.5   23.40     23.40 (1)

                              401C  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.5   26.60     50.00 (1)

                              201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.5   26.25     76.25 (1)

                              301C  1.6        6.5 7.5 6.5   32.80    109.05 (1)

                              102C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.5   25.90    134.95 (1)

    2.  GATHERCOLE, TINSLEY           D - Group T2  TBDC                           118.25

                              401C  1.4        4.0 4.0 4.5   17.50     17.50 (3)

                              101C  1.2        5.5 5.0 5.5   19.20     36.70 (3)

                              201C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80     65.50 (2)

                              301C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0   26.35     91.85 (2)

                              103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    118.25 (2)

    3.  PICHE, CHARLOTTE              D - Group T2  TBDC                           106.60

                              401C  1.4        4.0 5.0 5.0   19.60     19.60 (2)

                              101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 5.0   18.00     37.60 (2)

                              201C  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.0   21.60     59.20 (3)

                              102C  1.4        4.5 4.5 4.5   18.90     78.10 (3)

                              202C  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.0   28.50    106.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  STEVENSON, SHAE               D - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     142.25

                              001B  1.0        6.5 5.5 6.0   18.00     18.00 (2)

                              401B  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.5   26.60     44.60 (1)

                              201C  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.5   30.60     75.20 (1)

                              301C  1.8        6.5 7.5 7.0   37.80    113.00 (1)

                              103C  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25    142.25 (1)

    2.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                         124.55

                              001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 5.5   17.00     17.00 (4)

                              401C  1.3        6.0 7.0 6.5   25.35     42.35 (2)

                              201C  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     70.40 (2)

                              301C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5   27.90     98.30 (3)

                              103C  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25    124.55 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  GILMAN, AVERIE                D - Group T2  CALGARY                        116.70

                              001B  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.0   18.50     18.50 (1)

                              401B  1.4        5.0 4.5 5.0   20.30     38.80 (4)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5   29.75     68.55 (3)

                              301C  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    100.95 (2)

                              103C  1.5        3.5 3.0 4.0   15.75    116.70 (3)

    4.  GATHERCOLE, TINSLEY           D - Group T2  TBDC                           107.60

                              001B  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     16.50 (5)

                              101C  1.4        4.5 4.0 4.5   18.20     34.70 (5)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     65.30 (4)

                              301C  1.8        4.0 4.0 5.5   24.30     89.60 (4)

                              103C  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.0   18.00    107.60 (4)

    5.  PICHE, CHARLOTTE              D - Group T2  TBDC                           101.00

                              001C  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.5   18.00     18.00 (2)

                              401C  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.5   21.45     39.45 (3)

                              101C  1.4        5.5 5.5 6.0   23.80     63.25 (5)

                              201C  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.5   21.25     84.50 (5)

                              103C  1.5        3.5 3.5 4.0   16.50    101.00 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATALIE        

Judge 3: KELLY, JASON                   

    1.  STEVENSON, SHAE               D - Group T2  REVOLUTION                     105.70

                        5M    001B  1.0        7.0 7.0 7.0   21.00     21.00 (1)

                        5M    002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 6.0   16.00     37.00 (1)

                        5M    401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75     64.75 (1)

                        5M    201C  1.6        4.0 4.0 5.0   20.80     85.55 (1)

                        5M    101B  1.3        5.0 5.0 5.5   20.15    105.70 (1)

    2.  ELLES, MADELYN                D - Group T2  REGINA                          87.50

                        3M    001B  1.0        6.0 6.0 5.5   17.50     17.50 (2)

                        3M    002A  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.5   19.00     36.50 (2)

                        3M    101C  1.0        5.0 5.5 6.0   16.50     53.00 (2)

                        3M    401C  1.0        5.0 5.5 6.0   16.50     69.50 (2)

                        3M    201C  1.0        6.0 6.5 5.5   18.00     87.50 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  GATHERCOLE, TINSLEY           D - Group T2  TBDC                            74.50

                        3M    001B  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0   14.50     14.50 (4)

                        3M    002A  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5   16.00     30.50 (3)

                        3M    201C  1.0        4.0 4.0 4.5   12.50     43.00 (3)

                        3M    301C  1.0        4.0 4.5 4.0   12.50     55.50 (4)

                        3M    103C  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.5   19.00     74.50 (3)

    4.  PICHE, CHARLOTTE              D - Group T2  TBDC                            72.00

                        3M    001C  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     15.00 (3)

                        3M    002C  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0   14.50     29.50 (4)

                        3M    401C  1.0        4.5 4.0 4.5   13.00     42.50 (4)

                        3M    101C  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.5   16.50     59.00 (3)

                        3M    201C  1.0        4.0 4.0 5.0   13.00     72.00 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  BONDARENKO, ELLE              D1 - Group    SASKATOON                      137.60

                      401C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   30.40     30.40 (1)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     54.40 (2)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   30.40     84.80 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40    107.20 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   30.40    137.60 (1)

    2.  STEVENSON, SHAE               D1 - Group    REVOLUTION                     131.20

                      401C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   22.40     22.40 (3)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     48.80 (3)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     72.80 (3)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   27.20    100.00 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20    131.20 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D1 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         123.20

                      401C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     21.60 (5)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     45.60 (5)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   25.60     71.20 (5)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   25.60     96.80 (4)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   26.40    123.20 (3)

    4.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         119.20

                      401C  1.6        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   30.40     30.40 (1)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     57.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   23.20     80.80 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   17.60     98.40 (3)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   20.80    119.20 (4)

    5.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         104.80

                      401C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   22.40     22.40 (3)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   24.00     46.40 (4)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     72.00 (4)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   16.80     88.80 (5)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   16.00    104.80 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: PROFETA, JAMIE                 

    1.  BONDARENKO, ELLE              D1 - Group    SASKATOON                      124.00

                      401C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     24.00 (2)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     51.20 (1)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     75.20 (1)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     96.80 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    124.00 (1)

    2.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         119.20

                      401C  1.6        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   24.00     24.00 (2)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.60     45.60 (3)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   20.00     65.60 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     89.60 (4)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60    119.20 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D1 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         116.80

                      401C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   20.00     20.00 (4)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   25.60     45.60 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60     71.20 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     92.80 (2)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    116.80 (3)

    4.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                         112.80

                      401C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   24.80     24.80 (1)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40     47.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   23.20     70.40 (3)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   20.80     91.20 (3)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.60    112.80 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: GROENING, DAWSON               

    1.  WARD DAVIS, MAISIE            D1 - Group    REGINA                         120.00

                5M    401C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   29.60     29.60 (1)

                3M    101C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     51.20 (1)

                3M    201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   24.00     75.20 (1)

                3M    301C  1.6        4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   19.20     94.40 (2)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    120.00 (1)

    2.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         116.00

                5M    401C  1.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.80     24.80 (3)

                5M    101C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     51.20 (1)

                3M    201C  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   20.00     71.20 (2)

                3M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     95.20 (1)

                3M    103C  1.6        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.80    116.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D1 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  UNDSETH, ELORA                D1 - Group    REGINA                          94.40

                5M    401C  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   25.60     25.60 (2)

                5M    101C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   16.80     42.40 (3)

                3M    201C  1.6        3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0   12.80     55.20 (3)

                3M    301C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   16.80     72.00 (3)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40     94.40 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      183.00

                      401C  1.6        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   34.40     34.40 (1)

                      101C  1.6        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     65.60 (2)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80     98.40 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.00    130.40 (1)

                      104C  2.2        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   25.30    155.70 (1)

                      203C  2.1        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.30    183.00 (1)

    2.  WEBB, ELIN                    D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     181.80

                      401B  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.00     32.00 (3)

                      101B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.60     65.60 (2)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     96.80 (2)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60    122.40 (2)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15    155.55 (2)

                      203C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   26.25    181.80 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        181.00

                      401B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   29.60     29.60 (4)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     60.00 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     88.80 (4)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   27.20    116.00 (4)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   32.00    148.00 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   33.00    181.00 (3)

    4.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         167.30

                      401C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   34.40     34.40 (1)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80     67.20 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   28.80     96.00 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40    122.40 (2)

                      104C  2.2        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   20.90    143.30 (4)

                      202C  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    167.30 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    5.  GILMAN, AVERIE                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        160.80

                      401B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     28.80 (5)

                      101B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     54.40 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     83.20 (5)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    107.20 (5)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   24.80    132.00 (5)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80    160.80 (5)

    6.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     156.20

                      401B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (6)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     52.80 (6)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   29.60     82.40 (6)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   20.80    103.20 (6)

                      103B  1.7        4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.50    128.70 (6)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   27.50    156.20 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 3: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: PROFETA, JAMIE                 

    1.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      210.75

                      401C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.60     67.20 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   34.40    101.60 (1)

                      301C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   34.40    136.00 (1)

                      403C  1.9        6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   42.75    178.75 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   32.00    210.75 (1)

    2.  WEBB, ELIN                    D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     188.85

                      401B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (2)

                      101B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     64.00 (2)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     95.20 (2)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   25.60    120.80 (3)

                      403C  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   37.05    157.85 (2)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   31.00    188.85 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         184.40

                      401C  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (3)

                      101B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00     59.20 (3)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     92.80 (3)

                      301C  1.6        8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.00    124.80 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60    154.40 (3)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   30.00    184.40 (3)

    4.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        175.45

                      401B  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   28.00     28.00 (5)

                      101B  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.60     49.60 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     78.40 (5)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   24.00    102.40 (5)

                      403C  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   37.05    139.45 (4)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    175.45 (4)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 05/06/2026 11:00:58 AM

Page: 2Licensed to Revolution Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    5.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     144.65

                      401B  1.6        5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (4)

                      101B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80     57.60 (4)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     84.00 (4)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   25.60    109.60 (4)

                      403C  1.9        2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5   18.05    127.65 (5)

                      203C  2.0        1.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   17.00    144.65 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM                        Asst. Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: GROENING, DAWSON               

    1.  MYRFIELD-WOLFE, KAILA         D2 - Group    SASKATOON                      207.60

                5M    401C  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     36.00 (1)

                5M    101C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     67.20 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     97.60 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   34.40    132.00 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   27.20    159.20 (1)

                5M    403C  2.2        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   48.40    207.60 (1)

    2.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        170.65

                5M    401B  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   27.20     27.20 (3)

                5M    101B  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   22.40     49.60 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     80.80 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20    112.00 (2)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   21.25    133.25 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    170.65 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  WEBB, ELIN                    D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     165.95

                5M    401B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (2)

                5M    101B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   30.40     64.00 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.00     96.00 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   16.00    112.00 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   29.75    141.75 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   24.20    165.95 (3)

    4.  CHARISON, CHLOE               D2 - Group    REVOLUTION                     150.30

                5M    401B  1.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   22.40     22.40 (5)

                5M    101B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   26.40     48.80 (4)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   19.20     68.00 (4)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.80     88.80 (4)

                5M    103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   34.00    122.80 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   27.50    150.30 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens D2 - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    5.  GILMAN, AVERIE                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        116.60

                5M    401B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60     25.60 (4)

                5M    101B  1.6        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   18.40     44.00 (5)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     65.60 (5)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   21.60     87.20 (5)

                5M    612B  1.7        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   10.20     97.40 (5)

                5M    103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   19.20    116.60 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         215.10

                              H100A 1.8        6.5 6.0 7.0   35.10     35.10 (2)

                              200A  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     72.90 (1)

                              401C  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5   36.00    108.90 (1)

                              101C  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5   34.20    143.10 (1)

                              201C  1.8        6.0 6.5 7.0   35.10    178.20 (1)

                              102C  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0   36.90    215.10 (1)

    2.  VESCIO, LEAH                  E - Group     TBDC                           179.10

                              100A  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     37.80 (1)

                              200A  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     67.50 (2)

                              401C  1.8        5.5 6.0 5.5   30.60     98.10 (2)

                              101C  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    130.50 (2)

                              201C  1.8        4.5 6.0 6.0   29.70    160.20 (2)

                              102C  1.8        3.5 3.5 3.5   18.90    179.10 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         196.65

                              001B  1.9        5.0 5.5 6.5   32.30     32.30 (2)

                              002A  1.9        5.0 6.0 6.0   32.30     64.60 (2)

                              100B  1.9        8.0 8.0 5.5   40.85    105.45 (1)

                              401C  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.0   31.35    136.80 (1)

                              101C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    165.30 (1)

                              201C  1.9        5.0 5.0 6.5   31.35    196.65 (1)

    2.  VESCIO, LEAH                  E - Group     TBDC                           193.80

                              001C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5   35.15     35.15 (1)

                              002C  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5   30.40     65.55 (1)

                              100B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     96.90 (2)

                              401C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    125.40 (2)

                              101C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5   35.15    160.55 (2)

                              201C  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0   33.25    193.80 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATALIE        

Judge 3: KELLY, JASON                   

    1.  HAMILTON, PIPPA               E - Group     REGINA                         220.00

                        3M    001B  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00     36.00 (2)

                        3M    002A  2.0        6.0 6.5 7.0   39.00     75.00 (1)

                        3M    100B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    117.00 (1)

                        3M    401C  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5   38.00    155.00 (1)

                        3M    101C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.5   38.00    193.00 (1)

                        3M    201C  2.0        4.5 4.0 5.0   27.00    220.00 (1)

    2.  VESCIO, LEAH                  E - Group     TBDC                           195.00

                        5M    001C  2.0        5.5 6.5 6.5   37.00     37.00 (1)

                        3M    002C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00     67.00 (2)

                        5M    100B  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    103.00 (2)

                        3M    401C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0   31.00    134.00 (2)

                        3M    101C  2.0        5.0 4.0 4.5   27.00    161.00 (2)

                        3M    201C  2.0        5.0 6.0 6.0   34.00    195.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    1.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          99.45

                              100A  1.0        6.5 5.5 6.0   18.00     18.00 (3)

                              200A  1.0        5.5 6.5 5.5   17.50     35.50 (3)

                              001B  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.5   19.00     54.50 (2)

                              101C  1.2        5.0 5.0 5.5   18.60     73.10 (2)

                              201A  1.7        4.5 5.0 6.0   26.35     99.45 (1)

    2.  ROBINSON, PEYTON              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      92.50

                              100A  1.0        6.0 6.0 7.0   19.00     19.00 (1)

                              200A  1.0        6.5 7.0 7.0   20.50     39.50 (1)

                              001B  1.0        6.0 5.5 6.0   17.50     57.00 (1)

                              002A  1.0        5.0 6.0 6.5   17.50     74.50 (1)

                              101C  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     92.50 (2)

    3.  FRASER, MADELINE              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      86.60

                              100A  1.0        6.0 6.5 6.5   19.00     19.00 (1)

                              200A  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     37.00 (2)

                              001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     52.50 (3)

                              002A  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.0   14.50     67.00 (3)

                              101A  1.4        4.5 5.0 4.5   19.60     86.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  FALK, QUINN                   E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      76.20

                              100A  1.0        5.5 5.0 5.5   16.00     16.00 (4)

                              200A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     31.00 (4)

                              001B  1.0        5.0 4.5 4.5   14.00     45.00 (4)

                              002A  1.0        4.0 4.5 4.5   13.00     58.00 (4)

                              101A  1.4        4.0 4.5 4.5   18.20     76.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DROMERESKI, KEVIN        

Judge 1: DROMERESKI, KEVIN                        Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                         107.50

                              100B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5   16.00     16.00 (2)

                              200A  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.0   17.00     33.00 (2)

                              001B  1.0        7.5 6.5 6.5   20.50     53.50 (2)

                              101C  1.4        4.5 5.5 5.5   21.70     75.20 (1)

                              201A  1.9        5.0 6.0 6.0   32.30    107.50 (1)

    2.  ROBINSON, PEYTON              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      97.60

                              100B  1.0        6.0 7.0 6.5   19.50     19.50 (1)

                              200A  1.0        6.5 6.5 6.5   19.50     39.00 (1)

                              001B  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     56.50 (1)

                              002A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     72.00 (2)

                              101A  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0   25.60     97.60 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 1: DEGRAAF, FRED                            Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATALIE        

Judge 3: KELLY, JASON                   

    1.  EBERLE, EMMY                  E - Group T2  REGINA                          94.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.0   18.50     18.50 (1)

                        3M    200A  1.0        7.0 6.0 6.0   19.00     37.50 (2)

                        3M    002A  1.0        6.5 7.0 6.5   20.00     57.50 (1)

                        3M    101C  1.0        5.5 6.0 6.0   17.50     75.00 (1)

                        3M    201A  1.0        6.0 6.5 7.0   19.50     94.50 (1)

    2.  ROBINSON, PEYTON              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      92.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        6.0 6.0 6.0   18.00     18.00 (2)

                        3M    200A  1.0        7.0 6.5 6.5   20.00     38.00 (1)

                        3M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5   16.00     54.00 (2)

                        3M    002A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.5   19.00     73.00 (2)

                        3M    101A  1.0        6.5 7.0 6.0   19.50     92.50 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens E - Group Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  FRASER, MADELINE              E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      74.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.5   17.50     17.50 (3)

                        3M    200A  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5   17.00     34.50 (3)

                        3M    001B  1.0        4.5 5.0 5.5   15.00     49.50 (3)

                        3M    001A  1.0        4.0 4.5 4.5   13.00     62.50 (3)

                        3M    101A  1.0        3.5 4.5 4.0   12.00     74.50 (3)

    4.  FALK, QUINN                   E - Group T2  REVOLUTION                      67.50

                        3M    100B  1.0        6.0 5.0 5.0   16.00     16.00 (4)

                        3M    200A  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5   14.50     30.50 (4)

                        3M    001B  1.0        4.5 4.0 4.5   13.00     43.50 (4)

                        3M    001C  1.0        4.0 4.5 4.5   13.00     56.50 (4)

                        3M    101A  1.0        4.0 3.0 4.0   11.00     67.50 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: MCLEAN, CAM              

Judge 1: MCLEAN, CAM                              Judge 2: TIAGLEI, ALEX            

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 5: KRENTZ, SHANNON                

    1.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     222.05

                      105B  2.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   33.80     33.80 (4)

                      203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   46.00     79.80 (2)

                      303B  2.4        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   49.20    129.00 (2)

                      403B  2.4        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    175.80 (1)

                      5233D 2.5        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.25    222.05 (1)

    2.  WOLFE, CORYDON                Open          REVOLUTION                     208.75

                      403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   49.20     49.20 (1)

                      105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.20     93.40 (1)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   36.00    129.40 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   35.65    165.05 (2)

                      5223D 2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.70    208.75 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  DOWNEY, ADYSON                Open          REVOLUTION                     186.35

                      105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00     36.00 (3)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   35.65     71.65 (4)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.50    103.15 (4)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   48.00    151.15 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.20    186.35 (3)

    4.  MORTELE, MILA                 Open          REVOLUTION                     183.90

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   37.40     37.40 (2)

                      105B  2.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   36.40     73.80 (3)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   34.50    108.30 (3)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    147.90 (4)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    183.90 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: PLUSCHOW, MIKE           

Judge 3: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 4: DEGRAAF, FRED            

Judge 5: MCLEAN, CAM                    

    1.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     248.85

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   49.20     49.20 (1)

                      205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   46.50     95.70 (1)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    141.90 (1)

                      405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   55.35    197.25 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    248.85 (1)

    2.  MORTELE, MILA                 Open          REVOLUTION                     220.00

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.85     38.85 (2)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.95     88.80 (2)

                      305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   35.00    123.80 (2)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    168.20 (2)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   51.80    220.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                      176.60

                      105B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   31.20     31.20 (3)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   41.85     73.05 (3)

                      203B  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   42.90    115.95 (3)

                      303C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   26.00    141.95 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    176.60 (3)

    4.  KRAUSE, ISLA BLUE             Open          REVOLUTION                     148.30

                      105C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   26.40     26.40 (4)

                      203B  2.2        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.40     52.80 (4)

                      303C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.00     88.80 (4)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   28.50    117.30 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.00    148.30 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: CROMWELL, NATALIE              

    1.  MCLEOD, JAMILLE               Open T2       SASKATOON                      180.75

                              101B  1.3        6.5 7.0 7.5   27.30     27.30 (1)

                              201A  1.7        7.5 7.5 7.5   38.25     65.55 (1)

                              301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     98.70 (1)

                              401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5   28.50    127.20 (1)

                              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75    156.95 (1)

                              5221D 1.7        4.5 5.0 4.5   23.80    180.75 (1)

    2.  PUNDYK, KATIE                 Open T2       REVOLUTION                     161.55

                              101B  1.3        6.0 6.0 6.5   24.05     24.05 (2)

                              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     51.05 (2)

                              201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     78.05 (2)

                              301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60    103.65 (2)

                              103C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0   26.40    130.05 (2)

                              202C  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50    161.55 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  PROFETA, JAIME                Open T2       REVOLUTION                     153.60

                              101B  1.3        5.0 4.5 4.5   18.20     18.20 (3)

                              201C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00     45.20 (3)

                              301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80     70.00 (3)

                              401B  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.0   23.25     93.25 (3)

                              103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20    120.45 (3)

                              202A  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15    153.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  MCLEOD, JAMILLE               Open T2       SASKATOON                      202.60

                              101B  1.5        5.0 5.5 6.0   24.75     24.75 (2)

                              201A  1.9        6.5 6.5 5.5   35.15     59.90 (2)

                              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5   36.10     96.00 (2)

                              401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 6.0   26.60    122.60 (2)

                              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00    158.60 (2)

                              5211A 2.0        7.5 7.5 7.0   44.00    202.60 (1)

    2.  HUTLET, JOANNE                Open T2       REVOLUTION                     168.65

                              201A  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05     37.05 (1)

                              301A  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5   41.00     78.05 (1)

                              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5   32.00    110.05 (1)

                              403C  1.9        4.0 5.0 5.0   26.60    136.65 (1)

                              5111A 2.0        5.0 5.0 6.0   32.00    168.65 (1)

                                    .          0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    168.65 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    3.  PROFETA, JAIME                Open T2       REVOLUTION                     161.10

                              401B  1.4        5.0 5.5 6.0   23.10     23.10 (3)

                              403C  1.9        6.0 5.0 6.0   32.30     55.40 (3)

                              101B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25     81.65 (3)

                              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    108.05 (3)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0   31.45    139.50 (3)

                              301C  1.8        4.0 4.0 4.0   21.60    161.10 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Open Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  HUTLET, JOANNE                Open T2       REVOLUTION                     132.75

                        5M    5111A 1.8        4.0 5.0 5.5   26.10     26.10 (1)

                        7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 6.0 6.0   29.70     55.80 (1)

                        7.5M  401B  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.5   25.20     81.00 (1)

                        5M    103B  1.7        5.0 4.5 5.5   25.50    106.50 (1)

                        5M    201C  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0   26.25    132.75 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: GROENING, DAWSON         

Judge 1: GROENING, DAWSON                         Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: CROMWELL, NATALIE              

    1.  SAMIDA, NATALIE               Other T2      SASKATOON                      109.10

                              101B  1.3        7.0 7.5 7.0   27.95     27.95 (2)

                              201A  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0   31.45     59.40 (1)

                              401C  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.0   25.90     85.30 (1)

                              102C  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.5   23.80    109.10 (1)

    2.  CHATWIN, MEGAN                Other T2      REVOLUTION                     105.00

                              401C  1.4        5.5 6.5 6.0   25.20     25.20 (3)

                              201C  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5   25.50     50.70 (4)

                              301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     77.10 (3)

                              5111A 1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5   27.90    105.00 (2)

    3.  FRASER, JENNA                 Other T2      REVOLUTION                     101.40

                              101B  1.3        6.5 5.5 6.0   23.40     23.40 (5)

                              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     53.00 (2)

                              401C  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.0   25.90     78.90 (2)

                              202C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50    101.40 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Other Tier II 1 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  KANE, ALEANA                  Other T2      REVOLUTION                      91.30

                              101B  1.3        6.0 6.0 6.5   24.05     24.05 (4)

                              201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 4.5   21.75     45.80 (5)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70     67.50 (5)

                              102C  1.4        5.0 6.5 5.5   23.80     91.30 (4)

    5.  STRONGLOVE, XIE               Other T2      REVOLUTION                      89.90

                              201A  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     30.60 (1)

                              101C  1.2        5.5 6.0 6.0   21.00     51.60 (3)

                              100A  1.0        5.5 6.5 6.0   18.00     69.60 (4)

                              401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 4.5   20.30     89.90 (5)

    6.  KOPP, KATHLEEN                Other T2      REVOLUTION                      76.35

                              100A  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     15.50 (6)

                              101A  1.4        4.0 4.5 4.0   17.50     33.00 (6)

                              200A  1.0        5.5 6.0 5.5   17.00     50.00 (6)

                              201A  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.0   26.35     76.35 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Other Tier II 3 M Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: KELLY, JASON             

Judge 3: STEVENS, KEN                   

    1.  SAMIDA NATALIE                Other T2      SASKATOON                       90.40

                              101B  1.5        4.5 6.0 5.5   24.00     24.00 (1)

                              002A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.0   18.50     42.50 (1)

                              401B  1.4        5.0 5.0 6.0   22.40     64.90 (1)

                              103C  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5   25.50     90.40 (1)

    2.  STRONGLOVE, XIE               Other T2      REVOLUTION                      75.50

                              100A  1.0        5.0 5.0 6.0   16.00     16.00 (2)

                              101C  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.0   24.50     40.50 (2)

                              002A  1.0        6.0 5.0 6.0   17.00     57.50 (2)

                              103C  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.0   18.00 -2  75.50 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Other Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Referee: KRENTZ, SHANNON          

Judge 1: KRENTZ, SHANNON                          Judge 2: CROMWELL, NATHALIE       

Judge 3: PLUSCHOW, MIKE                 

    1.  MCLEOD, JAMILLE               Other T2      SASKATOON                      118.25

                        5M    101B  1.3        6.0 6.0 6.0   23.40     23.40 (3)

                        5M    401C  1.4        7.5 7.0 6.5   29.40     52.80 (1)

                        5M    103B  1.7        7.5 7.5 6.5   36.55     89.35 (1)

                        5M    612B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0   28.90    118.25 (1)

    2.  PROFETA, JAMIE                Other T2      REVOLUTION                     100.90

                        5M    401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.0   25.50     25.50 (2)

                        5M    101B  1.3        6.0 6.0 5.0   22.10     47.60 (2)

                        5M    103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     74.80 (2)

                        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.0 5.0 4.5   26.10    100.90 (2)

    3.  SAMIDA, NATALIE               Other T2      SASKATOON                       80.60

                        3M    101C  1.4        7.5 7.0 7.0   30.10     30.10 (1)

                        5M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.5 4.5   15.00     45.10 (3)

                        3M    002A  1.0        6.5 6.0 6.0   18.50     63.60 (3)

                        5M    100A  1.0        5.5 5.5 6.0   17.00     80.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Dive Manitoba Summer Provincials

Womens Other Tier II Platform Prelims

Winnipeg, Manitoba

    4.  STRONGLOVE, XIE               Other T2      REVOLUTION                      69.80

                        5M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.5   15.50     15.50 (5)

                        3M    101C  1.4        5.5 5.5 6.0   23.80     39.30 (4)

                        3M    002C  1.0        5.5 5.5 5.0   16.00     55.30 (4)

                        3M    611B  1.0        5.0 5.0 4.5   14.50     69.80 (4)

    5.  KOPP, KATHLEEN                Other T2      REVOLUTION                      68.50

                        5M    100A  1.0        7.0 6.5 6.0   19.50     19.50 (4)

                        3M    001B  1.0        5.0 5.0 5.0   15.00     34.50 (5)

                        3M    002A  1.0        6.5 6.0 5.0   17.50     52.00 (5)

                        5M    200C  1.0        5.0 5.0 6.5   16.50     68.50 (5)
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